A MIDWINTER’S NIGHT BALL
January 11-12, 2020

Exhibitors:

103 Alicia Vogel

111 Candace Evans
112 Chris Foote

113 Chris Flint

114 Christie Partee
116 Cindy McMahon
118 Daralyn Wallace
123 Jackie Meier

137 Lissa Wickham
138 Lori Batchelor
139 Lynn Raff

140 Marie Ferguson
154 Sue Stewart

156 Sylvia Hand

166 Kristi Hale

172 Colette Robertson
194 Leah Patton

233 Vicki Norris

248 Marilyn Jensen
269 Barbara Jones
275 Elise Partanen
298 Kellye Bussey
307 Myryha Patton
329 Andi Scott

335 Sarah Hoffman
339 Caitlin Wright
342 Amber Stearnes
353 Daniella Rivera
354 Austin Holt

356 Carrie Richmond
359 Marie Schaer
363 Amanda Tolleson
369 Elizabeth Utz
384 Laura Skillern
385 LoGeana Anderson
396 Lexie Lawrynovicz
398 Tiffany Lee

416 Brianna Davis
417 Gail Aspinwall
467 John Miller

471 Elena Lemm

492 Anita White

494 Lauren Hoeffer
522 Jessica Haymann
525 Val Tudor

531 Sommer Prosser
534 Sandy Lyles-Sanderson
535 Casey Partanen
540 Petra Kirchstein
562 Mikayla Hedrick
563 Shellie Hedrick
578 Shelby McDougall
580 Cindy Williams
586 Justin Stanaland
595 Katie Moser

598 Stephanie Rizvi-Stewart
616 Tegan Skaggs
620 Elissa Pennell
655 Renee Justiss
675 Celeste Torkay
710 Diane Gutzwiler
711 Cari Singer

713 Laura Jennings



727
732
733
734
747
752
754
759
763
767
881
885
892
899
919
920
921
922
926
932
933
936
937
938
939
943
1713

Results:

Summer Simpson
Jody Wheeler
Danielle Byrn
Stephanie Roan
Ava Zavala
Kindra Radar
Elena Nagel
Audrie Aaron
Jen Selsted
Hannah Bear
Samantha Gagne
Cheyenne Wind
Layla Bakhtiari
Mary Raymund
Brooke Lewis
Shelby Starr
Ardith Carlton
Corky Visminas
Tiffany Brite
Michelle Starr
Jennifer Bui
Melissa Meader
Madalynne Williams
Courtney Sadar
Jasmine Lay
Leila Mohseni
Kristin Arendt

ARTIST RESIN MINI PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
ARM1

ARM2

ARM3

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
ARM4

ARM5

733305 Ghost in the Myst

356727 Sir Pistacio

Light/Gaited (4)

1st 248151 Curly Sue

2nd 885013 Half Ass Astronaut
3rd 118202 Asheerah

4th 269100 Babycakes
Stock/Spanish (2)

1st 563151 Domino

2nd 881803 Goblin’s Gold
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (10)

1st 494154 Zulily

2nd 356718 Bit O Bunny
3rd 494123 Einstein

4th 329044 Joliffe

5th 616006 Iziko

6th 540418 Ratti Roo
494154 Zulily

563151 Domino

Arabian (25)

1st 616090 Katifa

2nd 939006 High Society
3rd 298164 Amore

4th 616014 Shiekh

5th 926143 Khrescent Moon
6th 881801 Jewel Of The Nile

Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (8)



1st 116557 Rebel Ragstar

2nd 540174 Roozakiss
3rd 494040 Thowra
4th 540412 KM Dragonflight
5th 329093 Tag-sim
6th 926008 Cookie Khrisp
ARM6 Morgan (5)
Ist 233016 Cece’s Raw Velvet
2nd 103026 TUS Abby Normal
3rd 356716 Rachel Rose
4th 116552 Piper’s Cub Scout
5th 563066 Mahogany Wood
ARM7 Other Lisht Breeds (6)
1st 118100 Ashkabad
2nd 616052 Exit Strategy
3rd 616039 Afrikaanse Droom
4th 926003 Nazar
5th 233046 Blanco Bailarin
6th 881810 Umayma
Champion 616090 Katifa
Reserve 118100 Ashkabad
Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
ARMS Andalusian/Lusitano (15)
1st 298266 Athletica
2nd 763001 All I Want for Christmas is You
3rd 298267 Diamante Tiarra
4th 540118 Evanesence
5th 369049 Favorito
6th 540102 Crown Prince Muckmoon
ARM9 American Gaited (16)
1st 733320 Hasty General
2nd 733256 Colorway’s Man About Town
3rd 926021 Oops | Did It Again
4th 356726 Mindyourown
5th 269333 Call me Mizter Right
6th 892054 Acid Washed
ARM10 Spanish/Other Gaited (12)
1st 733271 PWF Calisto
2nd 298335 Fortunato
3rd 417005 Indian Sky
4th 733090 Maestoso Allegra
5th 616111 Unknown
6th 616016 Unknown
ARM11 TB/WB (11)
1st 298275 Embarque
2nd 733194 Edita
3rd 616021 Dream Weaver
4th 369035 Moonpie
5th 103030 Chronos TB
6th 563029 Grey Recluse
ARM12 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (32)
1st 733305 Ghost in the Myst
2nd 103033 Generale Carmina Burana
3rd 939002 Baker’s Dozem
4th 356731 Iron Voyage
5th 298001 Cannonball Run
6th 417007 Trendsetter
Champion 733305 Ghost in the Myst
Reserve 733320 Hasty General

Stock



ARM13

ARM14

ARM15

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other Breeds
ARM16a

ARM16b

ARM17

ARM18

ARM19

Champion
Reserve

QH/Other Stock Breeds (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Appaloosa/Paint (12)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mustang (17)
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

298130
926207

Draft Stallion (20)

926207
733306
563062
233022
233033
298237

563009
892053
298053
926144
233003
563142

298130
369018
417020
369052
926015
494042
Kokopelli
Peppy Playgirl

Ist 356727
2nd 356724
3rd 1713007
4th 1713008
5th 233037
6th 1713009
Draft Mare/Gelding (15)

1st 342010
2nd 733255
3rd 369053
4th 369054
5th 563026
6th 369055
Pony (25)

1st 563013
2nd 892074
3rd 892073
4th 767020
5th 616032
6th 494047
Longear/Exotic (9)

Ist 494045
2nd 494044
3rd 494150
4th 494233
5th 356721
6th 494231
Other Pure/Mix Breeds (21)
1st 369057
2nd 938069
3rd 417023
4th 116556
5th 494048
6th 298073
356727 Sir Pistacio
369057 Covfefe

Peppy Playgirl
Blondie’s Daring Chic
Hot And Slow
Nothing But Trouble
Dalila

Splash Dance

Sacred Assets

Dark Knight

All Spruced Up
Dynamic Impression
Largo

Chrome On My Zipper

Kokopelli
Epona

MM Ford
Puppenstein
Niyaha
Stetson

Sir Pistacio
Nicko

Aldeano

1l Comandatore
Rockin Texas Tad
Mycroft

SD Lil Miss Sugarbritches
Hadrian’s Thor

Wilson

Fire

Fire Ant

Fury

Reckless

Pickles

Lady of the Lake
Death of a Pumpkin
Derog

Tuffnut

Gilbert
Winslow
Sedona
Tengri
Bourbon
Zuri

Covfefe
Unknown
Thundar Snow
Twisted Thistle

Poppy
Caravelle



ARTIST RESIN MINI PLASTIC HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 342010 SD Lil Miss Sugarbritches
Grand Reserve 943002 Ophir
Foals
ARMC1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 248151 Curly Sue
2nd 885013 Half Ass Astronaut
3rd 269001 Al Fahl
4th 118202 Asheerah
ARMC2 Stock/Spanish (2)
1st 881803 Goblin’s Gold
2nd 563151 Domino
ARMC3 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (10)
1st 616006 Iziko
2nd 494154 Zulily
3rd 356733 KS Pleasant Surprise
4th 329102 Timdi’s Doc Glen
5th 356719 Buck’s Bedtime
6th 540418 Ratti Roo
Champion 248151 Curly Sue
Reserve 616006 Iziko
Light Breeds
ARMC4 Arabian (25)
1st 943002 Ophir
2nd 417011 Paradox
3rd 540079 Daisylein
4th 881801 Jewel Of The Nile
5th 563143 Legacy IV
6th 939006 High Society
ARMC5 Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (8)
1st 926008 Cookie Khrisp
2nd 540412 KM Dragonflight
3rd 494040 Thowra
4th 116557 Rebel Ragstar
5th 118203 Ciara
6th 329093 Tag-sim
ARMC6 Morgan (5)
1st 116552 Piper’s Cub Scout
2nd 233016 Cece’s Raw Velvet
3rd 103026 TUS Abby Normal
4th 356716 Rachel Rose
5th 563066 Mahogany Wood
ARMCY7 Other Lisht Breeds (6)
1st 118100 Ashkabad
2nd 233046 Blanco Bailarin
3rd 616052 Exit Strategy
4th 616039 Afrikaanse Droom
5th 926003 Nazar
6th 881810 Umayma
Champion 943002 Ophir
Reserve 116552 Piper’s Cub Scout
Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
ARMCS Andalusian/Lusitano (15)
1st 369048 Dance Smartly
2nd 298332 Amaranta

3rd 1713006 Allegria Leviosa



ARMC9

ARMC10

ARMCI11

ARMC12

Champion
Reserve

Stock
ARMC13

ARMC14

ARMC15

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other Breeds
ARMC16a

4th 369049
5th 540102
6th 563064
American Gaited (16)

1st 269333
2nd 733256
3rd 416006
4th 926142
5th 733320
6th 563152
Spanish/Other Gaited (12)

1st 417005
2nd 616111
3rd 926208
4th 892081
5th 733090
6th 733271
TB/WB (11)

1st 298275
2nd 733194
3rd 369035
4th 103030
5th 494046
6th 103026
Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (11)
1st 298001
2nd 939001
3rd 356731
4th 417007
5th 103028
6th 711017
269333 Call me Mizter Right
298001 Cannonball Run

QH/Other Stock Breeds (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Appaloosa/Paint (12)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mustang (17)
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

494042
298053

Draft Stallion (20)
1st

298237
233033
369050
563201
926207
926014

298053
563009
563051
936022
892053
563142

494042
233027
369851
417020
298130
926007
Stetson
All Spruced Up

616092

Favorito
Crown Prince Muckmoon
Miraval

Call me Mizter Right
Colorway’s Man About Town
Unknown

Pusher’s Up In Smoke

Hasty General

Gentlemen Send Roses

Indian Sky
Unknown
Maximillian
Scuttlebug
Maestoso Allegra
PWF Calisto

Embarque

Edita

Moonpie

Chronos TB
Equineus Minimus
TUS Abby Normal

Cannonball Run
Back on Top
Iron Voyage
Trendsetter
Byzantine
Royal

Splash Dance
Dalila

Brees
Sampson

Peppy Playgirl
All Bugged Out

All Spruced Up
Sacred Assets

Spots On My Dots
Adara

Dark Knight

Chrome On My Zipper

Stetson
Lechi
Unknown
MM Ford
Kokopelli
Cinch

Aussie Slang



2nd 417027 Blue Bayou

3rd 713010 Unknown

4th 926002 Nicholas

5th 329195 Unknown

6th 356732 Fortitude
ARMC16b Draft Mare/Gelding (15)

1st 342010 SD Lil Miss Sugarbritches

2nd 369053 Wilson

3rd 767013 The Four Winds

4th 356730 Gremly

5th 417030 EES Kicks and Giggles

6th 369055 Fury
ARMC17 Pony (25)

Ist 892080 Warcry

2nd 233028 Regis

3rd 369023 Baradoch

4th 563013 Reckless

5th 494047 Tuffnut

6th 329085 Slartibartfast
ARMC18 Longear/Exotic (10)

1st 494231 Zuri

2nd 734031 RuPaul

3rd 494043 Itty Bitty Burrito

4th 494233 Tengri

5th 329203 klaus sm cc 2020

6th 494150 Sedona
ARMC19 Other Pure/Mix Breeds (21)

1st 369057 Covfefe

2nd 298073 Caravelle

3rd 417023 Thundar Snow

4th 563722 Unknown

5th 563116 Sombra

6th 938069 Unknown
ARMC20 Unicorn/Pegasus (3)

1st 172383 Avenger

2nd 172384 Moonraker

3rd 767014 Townsquare
Champion 342010 SD Lil Miss Sugarbritches
Reserve 369057 Covfefe

CUSTOM MINI HALTER DIVISION

Grand Champion 494067 Kilarney
Grand Reserve 471020 Something Borrowed
Foal
CcM1 Light/Gaited (5)
1st 248034 Cover Girl
2nd 248035 Tigger Too
3rd 733124 Ferdinand
4th 329024 Dewberry
5th 892105 Rasha
CM2 Stock/Spanish (12)
1st 248036 Rocky Mountain High
2nd 248040 Capricious
3rd 540007 Cajun Cowgirl
4th 926037 FTMF Tease The Boys
5th 356850 Anne’s Climatic Rhythm

6th 329088 Strawberry Shake



CM3 Draft/Pony/Other (26)

1st 616002 Liefde
2nd 417012 Drop In The Bucket
3rd 733119 Spot O’ Tea
4th 298147 Unknown
5th 329057 Mbira
6th 926039 S’Mores
Champion 616002 Liefde
Reserve 248036 Rocky Mountain High
Light Breeds
CM4 Avrabian (20)
1st 616091 Missy
2nd 926035 Bint Mariah
3rd 881706 Unknown
4th 417029 We Need A Hero
5th 563135 Golden Sovereign
6th 540576 Sensa
CM5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (22)
1st 248077 Spot On DC
2nd 471101 JO’s Inspiration
3rd 471022 Starlight
4th 540138 Desert Cloud
5th 417013 Skip A Spot
6th 926029 EES In The Spotlight
CM6 Morgan (15)
1st 103004 TUS Velvet Underground
2nd 471001 Purisimo
3rd 563205 Apollo
4th 926027 UVM Justin Time
5th 563214 Cold Mountain
6th 396018 UVM Legolas
CM7 Other Light Breeds (10)
1st 156093 From Russia With Love
2nd 563080 Ashma
3rd 881702 Midnight Blues
4th 563213 Magamus
5th 616043 Aba
6th 932045 Maverick
Champion 103044 Speckled Jim
Reserve 248077 Spot On DC
Spanish/Sport/Gaited
CM8 Andalusian/Lusitano (22)
1st 598217 Oasis Tomato
2nd 563203 Leonardo
3rd 156092 Moscow
4th 616093 Oro
5th 329173 Unknown
6th 881701 Devil’s Bargain
CM9 American Gaited Breeds (28)
1st 384720 Glitterific
2nd 733138 D’ Arrific
3rd 471029 Butterfly Kisses
4th 369015 Ruckus
5th 926042 Slytherin’s Heir
6th 938055 Unknown
CM10 Spanish/Other Gaited Breeds (21)
st 396022 Two Seamer
2nd 248123 Branddo
3rd 156094 Chili
4th 396011 Tambien

5th 939014 Rayado



CMm11

CM12a

CM12b

Champion
Reserve

Stock
CM13

CM14

CM15

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other
CM16a

CM16b

6th 194810 Fiamma Maledictus
TB/WB (22)

1st 471020 Something Borrowed
2nd 471035 Brulee

3rd 563198 Closing Argument
4th 938058 Unknown

5th 471911 Unknown

6th 329175 Lucky Penny
Patterned Color Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (15)

1st 248033 Maserati

2nd 616011 Mystic Potion

3rd 938059 Unknown

4th 494049 Drama King

5th 733307 Loch N’Key

6th 471091 Dakota

Solid Color Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (27)

1st 733275 Siglavy Leviosa
2nd 926028 Armani

3rd 616051 Conversano Siglavy
4th 733310 Uniek 210

5th 248149 Jakob

6th 892048 Sampson

471020 Something Borrowed

733275 Siglavy Leviosa

QH/Other Stock Breeds (15)

1st 396035 Cibolo

2nd 417021 MM Blackbeard
3rd 356921 The Original B.O.T.
4th 563012 Vital Signs Code Blue
5th 563022 Lacey

6th 892041 QHR Dandilion
Appaloosa/Paint (28)

1st 733121 Astro

2nd 396036 Mescalero

3rd 417001 Mega Dot Domino
4th 563140 Easy Rider

5th 248028 Dreamcatcher

6th 471037 Poppy

Mustang (16)

1st 926026 Athena

2nd 471021 Morgan Morning
3rd 471030 Best Wishes

4th 329022 Delta Don

5th 156118 Unknown

6th 417002 Ford

396035 Cibolo

733121 Astro

Clydesdale/Shire (14)

1st 494067 Kilarney

2nd 733205 Cedarlane Powerstroke
3rd 563023 Flowermound Edinburg
4th 733323 Cedarlane Belvedere
5th 926040 Cedarlane Radar
6th 563156 Braveheart
Belgian/Percheron (9)

1st 494068 Johnny Appleseed
2nd 356932 Harts Thunder

3rd 356941

Texas Winter



4th 384000 Unknown

5th 356937 Anchors Away

6th 733309 Side-Eye Sally
CM16c American Draft (7)

1st 926044 Belle

2nd 733313 PWF Boucher

3rd 563039 Scottish Game

4th 356931 Frosted Love

5th 926221 Barnabas

6th 194806 Just Bess
CM16d Other Draft (17)

1st 356939 Lady Godiva

2nd 733308 Xanadu Prince

3rd 356936 With A Heavy Heart

4th 733207 Delilah

5th 329095 Thumbellina

6th 939008 Lady May
CM17 Pony (33)

1st 494050 Jon Bon Poni

2nd 494051 Frida

3rd 733314 Draftee Ponie

4th 938120 Unknown

5th 563069 Snowbud

6th 926043 Pocahontas
CM18 Longear/Exotic (16)

1st 384290 Jumpin’ Jack Flash

2nd 356963 Zig Zag

3rd 248138 Captivating

4th 494052 Pee-Bee

5th 733122 Jaxson

6th 329130 Guy Roz
CM19 Other Pure/Mix (14)

1st 733240 Milagro

2nd 733155 Snow Patrol

3rd 396058 Lost Highway

4th 396047 Basin

5th 563041 Mist of Avalon

6th 396050 Sahara
Champion 494067 Kilarney
Reserve 494068 Johnny Appleseed

CUSTOM MINI WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 417025 Mini Mini Pearl
Grand Reserve 494050 Jon Bon Poni
Foal
CMC1 Light/Gaited (6)
1st 248035 Tigger Too
2nd 248034 Cover Girl
3rd 892105 Rasha
4th 329024 Dewberry
5th 711067 Penny
6th 733124 Ferdinand
CMC2 Stock/Spanish (12)
1st 932043 Desiree
2nd 540019 Heza Wylde One
3rd 356850 Anne’s Climatic Rhythm
4th 540007 Cajun Cowgirl

5th 248036 Rocky Mountain High



6th 926037 FTMF Tease The Boys

CMC3 Draft/Pony/Other (24)
1st 417012 Drop In The Bucket
2nd 733119 Spot O’ Tea
3rd 356851 Cutie Pie
4th 616002 Liefde
5th 926039 S’Mores
6th 540551 Ban De Sole
Champion 417012 Drop In The Bucket
Reserve 733119 Spot O’ Tea
Light Breeds
CMC4 Avrabian (20)
1st 616094 Amankar
2nd 616091 Missy
3rd 926035 Bint Mariah
4th 881706 Unknown
5th 563135 Golden Sovereign
6th 329171 Samia
CMC5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (22)
1st 471101 JO’s Inspiration
2nd 248077 Spot On DC
3rd 471022 Starlight
4th 540138 Desert Cloud
5th 417013 Skip A Spot
6th 926029 EES In The Spotlight
CMC6 Morgan (15)
1st 103004 TUS Velvet Underground
2nd 471001 Purisimo
3rd 563214 Cold Mountain
4th 356872 Ravenna
5th 563205 Apollo
6th 396018 UVM Legolas
CMC7 Other Light Breeds (11)
1st 156093 From Russia With Love
2nd 356874 Cat Scratch Fever
3rd 356975 Copenhazen
4th 563080 Ashma
5th 563213 Magamus
6th 881702 Midnight Blues
Champion 103004 TUS Velvet Underground
Reserve 471101 JO’s Inspiration
Spanish/Sport/Gaited
CMC8 Andalusian/Lusitano (22)
1st 563203 Leonardo
2nd 563206 Bonita
3rd 156092 Moscow
4th 616093 Oro
5th 356876 Nights On Fire
6th 881701 Devil’s Bargain
CMC9 American Gaited Breeds (29)
1st 384720 Glitterific
2nd 471029 Butterfly Kisses
3rd 369015 Ruckus
4th 733138 D’ Arrific
5th 938055 Unknown
6th 194823 Don’t Get Pushy
CMC10 Spanish/Other Gaited Breeds (21)
st 396022 Two Seamer
2nd 329125 Emilio

3rd 156094 Chili



CMC11

CMC12a

CMC12b

Champion
Reserve

Stock
CMC13

CMC14

CMC15

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other
CMCl16a

CMC16b

4th 194810

Fiamma Maledictus

5th 396011 Tambien

6th 932050 Rio Bravo

TB/WB (24)

1st 471020 Something Borrowed
2nd 471035 Brulee

3rd 329112 Wingfoot

4th 329175 Lucky Penny

5th 563198 Closing Argument
6th 733257 Looff Spoof
Patterened Color Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (15)

1st 417015 Jake

2nd 494049 Drama King

3rd 248033 Maserati

4th 752087 Gilded Conquest
5th 733307 Loch N’Key

6th 752087 Gilded Conquest
Solid Color Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (27)

1st 417025 Mini Mini Pearl
2nd 417028 Harvey

3rd 563117 Daeda

4th 926028 Armani

5th 733272 Berwyn

6th 248149 Jakob

417025 Mini Mini Pearl

563203 Leonardo

QH/Other Stock Breeds (16)

1st 396035 Cibolo

2nd 417021 MM Blackbeard
3rd 156064 Hershey

4th 356921 The Original B.O.T.
5th 892041 QHR Dandilion

6th 938060 Unknown
Appaloosa/Paint (28)

1st 396036 Mescalero

2nd 733121 Astro

3rd 248028 Dreamcatcher

4th 417001 Mega Dot Domino
5th 926034 FTMF Politically Uncorrect
6th 563100 Chiefs War Bonnet
Mustang (16)

1st 471030 Best Wishes

2nd 926026 Athena

3rd 932048 Desperado

4th 156118 Unknown

5th 892046 Pass the Bacardi
6th 356920 Blue Basin

396035 Cibolo

471030 Best Wishes

Clydesdale/Shire (14)

1st 494067 Kilarney

2nd 733323 Cedarlane Belvedere
3rd 733205 Cedarlane Powerstroke
4th 563023 Flowermound Edinburg
5th 329178 Unknown

6th 563156 Braveheart

Belgian/Percheron (9)
1st 494068

Johnny Appleseed



CMC16c

CMC1é6d

CMC17

CMC18

CMC19

CMC20

Champion
Reserve

CUSTOM HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
cul

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

American Draft (7)
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Draft (17)
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pony (33)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Longear/Exotic (17)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Pure/Mix (14)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Unicorn/Pegasus (14)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
494050
494050

494058
1713005

Light Breeds (13)
1st
2nd
3rd

356941 Texas Winter
384000 Unknown
356937 Anchors Away
356932 Harts Thunder
733324 Windsor
563039 Scottish Game
926044 Belle

194806 Just Bess
733313 PWF Boucher
356931 Frosted Love
926221 Barnabas
356939 Lady Godiva
733308 Xanadu Prince
733207 Delilah

733264 Roy G. Biv
892042 Unknown
932053 Isabella

494050 Jon Bon Poni
494051 Frida

733314 Draftee Ponie
563063 Lucy Dunit
563196 The Little Prince
563069 Snowbud
384290 Jumpin’ Jack Flash
494052 Pee-Bee
194821 Shlei Demitasse
248138 Captivating
194821 Shlei Demitasse
733122 Jaxson

733240 Milagro
733155 Snow Patrol
396047 Basin

396058 Lost Highway
563041 Mist of Avalon
563038 Gypsy Rose
938067 Unknown
563211 Merlin

356982 Coriander
885070 Midsomer Festival
938066 Unknown
356981 Indescence

Jon Bon Poni

Jon Bon Poni

Whiskey Lullaby

Siegfried

494058 Whiskey Lullaby
417004 Pollyanna
540236 Cajun Lady



4th 922020
5th 137854
6th 540409
Ccu2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (16)
1st 494059
2nd 471006
3rd 675488
4th 137879
5th 307338
6th 881601
Cu3 Stock Breeds (9)
1st 112052
2nd 248153
3rd 921042
4th 194939
5th 194943
6th 194951
Ccu4 Draft/Pony Breeds (12)
1st 938050
2nd 540248
3rd 396014
4th 892067
5th 921031
6th 307315
CU5 Other Breeds (12)
1st 384704
2nd 494062
3rd 616088
4th 675888
5th 123042
6th 194958
Champion 494058 Whiskey Lullaby
Reserve 494059 Moonshine Prince

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

Cué Avrabian (20)
1st 922017
2nd 396045
3rd 471004
4th 137861
5th 922027
6th 396028
cu7 Part Arab/NSH (8)
1st 747077
2nd 922005
3rd 103027
4th 194972
5th 921047
6th 137867
Ccus Morgan (4)
1st 384723
2nd 921043
3rd 194991
4th 711065
Ccu9 American Gaited Breeds (9)
1st 522064
2nd 586053
3rd 938051
4th 586056
5th 194974
6th 922010

Moon Sprite
Ibn Alittle Sneeky
Rocky

Moonshine Prince
Presley

Ambers Glow
Startip Silver
Nexus

Tattletale

Merry Mistique

A Cappella

Leila Swann

Ima Little Roanaway
Who Has a Secret
The Eagle Has Landed

Unknown

Heel Kick N Kowboy

Baidin

Ophelia

Dark Naoto’s Li’l Hyper Trunks
Baby Boo

Zebra-zilla

Zulu

Amiri

Reagan’s Polka Dots
Wayword Wind

WSF Princess Winnifred

Lyric Moon
Clair de Lune
Cuervo Gold
Mashalaah
Toasted Honey
Khal-El

Ichi

Candy Sphinx

Azazeal

Mai Monochrome Obsession
Shuichi

Owen

F-Bomb
Major Fortune
Jentaduetto
Rock Candy

Hypothesizzle
speckled elegance
Unknown
Spotted for fun
Push for the Skye
Forevertron



Ccu10 Spanish Breeds (10)

1st 396046 Serio Forel
2nd 384724 Antonio Banderas
3rd 919001 Raspberry Beret
4th 471013 Mare in the Moon
5th 307339 Miss Inez
6th 194927 Kizombero
Cu11l Other Light Breeds (9)
1st 767003 Gerpgork
2nd 172984 Wind from the Abyss
3rd 307337 Celestino
4th 307326 Un Bel Di
5th 396062 Dorsey
6th 194947 Rock the Casbhah
Champion 384723 F-Bomb
Reserve 396046 Serio Forel
Sport Breeds
cu12 TB (13)
1st 384329 Unknown
2nd 384330 Unknown
3rd 116402 Hatter
4th 114330 Just My Luck
5th 747075 Warrior In Woolworths
6th 385002 PSC Marquetry
cu13 WB (15)
1st 384747 Unknown
2nd 114210 Sterling Silver
3rd 298010 High Ticket Attraction
4th 103096 Fassbender
5th 754011 The Governor
6th 269246 Philips Last Hoorah
Cu14 Carriage Breeds (2)
1st 194975 Kineret
2nd 598214 Tara
CU15a Solid Color Other Sport Breeds (9)
1st 384477 Unknown
2nd 396043 Kobayashi Maru
3rd 471012 Poblano
4th 747074 Morrissey
5th 921044 Million Art
6th 385013 It’s An Ear Thing
CU15b Patterned Color Other Sport Breeds (10)
1st 747081 Union Of The Snake
2nd 194954 When You Call My Name
3rd 932054 Desert Storm
4th 921039 Jet Jaguar
5th 307329 De Grootvader
6th 194967 Vraylar
Champion 384329 Unknown
Reserve 384747 Unknown
Stock Breeds
CU16 QH (6)
1st 384111 Unknown
2nd 298131 Urban Cowboy
3rd 103101 El Blanco the Quick
4th 103002 Hollywood Barbie Girl
5th 885097 Weight of the World
6th 116404 Ghostrunner

Cu17 Paint (8)



Cu18

Cu19

Cu20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
cu21

cu22

cu23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
Cu24

Cu25

1st 114390 My Purdy Chic
2nd 384223 Unknown

3rd 921029 Crusher Joe

4th 938052 Unknown

5th 112054 Corporate Cowbhoy
6th 194971 Dupixent
Appaloosa (9)

1st 767005 Givesuwiings
2nd 137872 Durango Eyes
3rd 137874 Lucky Traveller
4th 396024 Old 99

5th 417017 A Kinderd Spirit
6th 194980 Splitzky Chixy
Other Stock Breeds (7)

1st 384350 Unknown

2nd 396003 Conteo

3rd 248154 Capote

4th 194977 Rayado en Plata
5th 892065 Mambina

6th 194949 Major Tom
Mustang (14)

1st 298260 Rafael

2nd 616162 Unknown

3rd 248155 Mescalero

4th 396054 Ssiquoya

5th 116403 Angel’s Share
6th 922011 Ghost Shaman
114390 My Purdy Chic

384350 Unknown

Clydesdale/Shire (9)

1st 1713005 Siegfried

2nd 892068 Oracle

3rd 116400 Winter’s Dark Kiss
4th 396013 Roisin

5th 194935 Wild Rover’s Dominator
6th 137880 Dakota Axel

Percheron/Belgian (2)

1st 298059 Sweet Home Carolina
2nd 194995 Truffles’ Trelstar
Other Draft Breeds (8)

1st 269138 Voleur d’ame
2nd 754012 Hans

3rd 767001 Ultima Thule

4th 269084 Creole Magick
5th 194961 Bravecto

6th 885025 Sweet Little Aesir
1713005 Siegfried

298059 Sweet Home Carolina

British Pony (6)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Pony (13)
1st
2nd

396057 Emerson

892071 Lady in Blue

494960 Unknown

194944 Victoria’s D.L. Secret
885096 Love Maze

396026 MacLeod

384297 Unknown

298180 Hansel



3rd 298330 Heidi

4th 298042 Sunny Delight
5th 396055 Landa Park
6th 938053 Unknown
CU26a Longear (10)
1st 494066 Jasper
2nd 417009 Matilda
3rd 194979 Tears in Rain
4th 194940 My ASStonishment
5th 194994 ILO 4 Leaf Clover
6th 892050 By Golly Mr Molly
CU26b Exotic (5)
1st 494061 Ajani
2nd 616105 Unknown
3rd 616001 Aziza
4th 384296 Daddy Quagga
5th 616087 Mara
cu27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (9)
1st 384289 Unknown
2nd 385007 Black Prince
3rd 385010 Prince Valiant
4th 194919 Galleano Sambuco
5th 921030 Dark Naoto
6th 194966 Could Have Told You Vincent
Ccu28 Other Pure Breeds (6)
1st 384288 Unknown
2nd 116401 Murphy
3rd 384287 Unknown
4th 494936 Unknown
5th 921026 Abraxas
6th 307340 Jadelle
Champion 494061 Ajani
Reserve 396057 Emerson

CUSTOM HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 172852 TheLakeMichTrtHippocamp Extreme CM hippocampus by Purdy
Grand Reserve 767003 Gerpgork
Foals
Cwi Light Breeds (13)
1st 494058 Whiskey Lullaby
2nd 922020 Moon Sprite
3rd 137854 Ibn Alittle Sneeky
4th 417004 Pollyanna
5th 194959 Sevina Whisper
6th 922026 Titania
CW2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (16)
1st 494059 Moonshine Prince
2nd 471606 Unknown
3rd 307336 Wolf Moon
4th 156042 Unknown
5th 598146 Cassios Legacy
6th 675488 Ambers Glow
Cw3 Stock Breeds (9)
1st 194939 Ima Little Roanaway
2nd 112052 Merry Mistique
3rd 248153 A Cappella
4th 921042 Leila Swann

5th 194951 Eagle Has Landed



6th 194943 Who Has a Secret

Cw4 Draft/Pony Breeds (12)
1st 938050 Unknown
2nd 540248 Heel Kick N Kowboy
3rd 892067 Ophelia
4th 396014 Baidin
5th 921031 Dark Naoto’s Li’l Hyper Trunks
6th 307058 Pan’s Promise
CW5 Other Breeds (12)
1st 384704 Zebra-zilla
2nd 494062 Zulu
3rd 123042 Wayword Wind
4th 921041 Jumanji
5th 194986 Amaryllis
6th 616088 Amiri
Champion 938050 Unknown
Reserve 384704 Zebra-zilla
Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
Cweé Arabian (20)
1st 922017 Lyric Moon
2nd 396028 Khal-El
3rd 417004 Pollyanna
4th 921037 Golden Darkness
5th 922027 Toasted Honey
6th 137861 Mashalaah
Cw7 Part Arab/NSH (8)
1st 103027 Azazeal
2nd 922005 Candy Sphinx
3rd 747077 Ichi
4th 194972 Mai Monochrome Obsession
5th 194964 Lunesta
6th 921047 Shuichi
Cws Morgan (4)
1st 921043 Major Fortune
2nd 384723 F-Bomb
3rd 194991 Jentaduetto
4th 711065 Rock Candy
CwW9 American Gaited Breeds (9)
1st 522064 Hypothesizzle
2nd 938051 Unknown
3rd 586056 Spotted for fun
4th 194974 Push for the Skye
5th 919002 Pumpkin Spice
6th 922010 Forevertron
CW10 Spanish Breeds (10)
1st 384724 Antonio Banderas
2nd 396046 Serio Forel
3rd 307320 Hombre de Capuchino
4th 194918 Incantado de’l Tigre
5th 919001 Raspberry Beret
6th 417013 Skip A Spot
Cwil Other Light Breeds (9)
1st 767003 Gerpgork
2nd 396062 Dorsey
3rd 307337 Celestino
4th 172984 Wind from the Abyss
5th 194947 Rock the Casbah
6th 598216 Questionable Insect
Champion 767003 Gerpgork

Reserve 922017 Lyric Moon



Sport Breeds
Cwi2

Cwi13

Cwi14

CW15a

CW15b

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
CW16

Cwi17

Cwis

Cwi19

TB (13)

1st 384330
2nd 384329
3rd 747075
4th 114330
5th 921049
6th 137899
WB (16)

1st 307321
2nd 384747
3rd 114210
4th 172405
5th 595187
6th 103096
Carriage Breeds (2)

1st 194975
2nd 598214
Solid Color Other Sport Breeds (9)
1st 384477
2nd 396043
3rd 747074
4th 471012
5th 922016
6th 385013
Pattern Color Other Sport Breeds (10)
1st 417019
2nd 747081
3rd 307322
4th 921039
5th 194954
6th 932054
417019

384330 Unknown
QH (14)

1st 396044
2nd 298131
3rd 354111
4th 885097
5th 103101
6th 103002
Paint (8)

Ist 114390
2nd 921029
3rd 194992
4th 194971
5th 938052
6th 384223
Appaloosa (9)

1st 767096
2nd 767005
3rd 137872
4th 137874
5th 194980
6th 396024
Other Stock Breeds (8)

Ist 172281
2nd 384350

Spotted On Broadway

Unknown

Unknown

Warrior In Woolworths
Just My Luck

Star Venger

Verinne

Falco’s Rock Me Amadeus
Unknown

Sterling Silver
Champagne and Roses
Unknown

Fasshender

Kineret
Tara

Unknown
Kobayashi Maru
Morrissey
Poblano

Jewel of the Mile
It’s An Ear Thing

Spotted On Broadway
Union Of The Snake
Truly Scrumpcious

Jet Jaguar

When You Call My Name
Desert Storm

The Phantom of Pine Hill
Urban Cowboy
Unknown

Weight of the World

El Blanco the Quick
Hollywood Barbie Girl

My Purdy Chic
Crusher Joe

In the Midnight Hour
Dupixent

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Givesuwiings
Durango Eyes
Lucky Traveller
Splitzky Chixy
Old 99

Acoma
Unknown



CW20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
cwz21

Ccw22

cw23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
Cw24

Cw25

CW26a

Cw26b

3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mustang (14)
st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

172281
921051

Clydesdale/Shire (9)

396003
248154
194949
194977

921051
298260
116403
248155
307352
298333
Acoma
Uh-Oh Chongo

1st 1713005
2nd 116400
3rd 892068
4th 194935
5th 137850
6th 396013
Percheron/Belgian (2)

1st 194995
2nd 298059
Other Draft Breeds (8)

1st 767001
2nd 269138
3rd 754012
4th 269084
5th 194961
6th 885025
767101 Unknown
1713005 Siegfried
British Pony (6)

1st 396057
2nd 892071
3rd 885096
4th 194944
5th 396026
6th 494960
Other Pony (13)

1st 298042
2nd 384297
3rd 616098
4th 938053
5th 298330
6th 194985
Longear (10)

1st 494066
2nd 417009
3rd 194979
4th 194940
5th 194994
6th 892050
Exotic (5)

1st 616087
2nd 384296
3rd 616105
4th 616001

Conteo

Capote

Major Tom
Rayado en Plata

Uh-Oh Chongo
Rafael

Angel’s Share
Mescalero
Chaos Theory
Unbroken

Siegfried
Winter’s Dark Kiss
Oracle

Wild Rover’s Dominator

Dakota Axel
Roisin

Truffles’ Trelstar
Sweet Home Carolina

Ultima Thule
Voleur d’ame
Hans

Creole Magick
Bravecto

Sweet Little Aesir

Emerson

Lady in Blue

Love Maze
Victoria’s D.L. Secret
MacLeod

Unknown

Sunny Delight
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Heidi
Bladerunner

Jasper

Matilda

Tears in Rain

My ASStonishment
ILO 4 Leaf Clover
By Golly Mr Molly

Mara

Daddy Quagga
Unknown
Aziza



Ccwa7

Cw28

CW29

Cw30

Champion
Reserve

Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (9)

1st 194966 Could Have Told You Vincent
2nd 194919 Galleano Sambuco

3rd 384289 Unknown

4th 921048 Space Cowboy

5th 921030 Dark Naoto

6th 385007 Black Prince

Other Pure Breeds (6)

1st 921026 Abraxas

2nd 384287 Unknown

3rd 494936 Unknown

4th 354288 Unknown

5th 307340 Jadelle

6th 116401 Murphy
Unicorn/Pegasus (5)

1st 172670 Vendetta

2nd 922013 Hyacinthe

3rd 269317 The Ground is Lava!
4th 307314 Avifors

5th 194962 Moriarty

Other Fantasy (4)

1st 172832 Steppenwolf

2nd 733277 Merlin Donkey

3rd 733228 Chunky Monkey
4th 384767 Unknown

172852 TheLakeMichTrtHippocamp Extreme CM hippocampus by Purdy
494066 Jasper

ARTIST RESIN HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
D1

D2

D3

D4

298043 Dashwood

899414 Ona Hot Sultry Night

Light Breeds (9)

1st 540061 K Bikr

2nd 733117 Chandelier

3rd 540144 CB Bartlett

4th 733113 Margaret Jones
5th 137803 JaeKismi FLS

6th 269233 DS Digital Prince
Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (7)

1st 885101 Made From Chaos
2nd 881506 Unknown

3rd 733193 May’s Envy Me
4th 103099 Danz Danz Revolution
5th 939016 Star Cadet

6th 733312 Coffee Klatch
Stock Breeds (10)

1st 112020 MN Cisco

2nd 733084 Smokey the Okie
3rd 767012 Unknown

4th 922021 Rio Bravo

5th 137802 Spitfire

6th 417008 Kiss Off
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (13)

1st 494153 Zawadi

2nd 733116 I’'m into Mischief

3rd 494170 Enzi



4th 733083 Pride of Flint Ridge

5th 356703 Tamina
6th 385015 Moody’s Charmer
Champion 112020 MN Cisco
Reserve 885101 Made From Chaos
Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
D5 Avrabian (20)
1st 899414 Ona Hot Sultry Night
2nd 359116 Unknown
3rd 233007 Faktuur
4th 137806 FL Jaeson
5th 298004 Manari
6th 396056 Cross of Coronado
D6 Part Arab/NSH (7)
1st 767016 Sir Rattleballs
2nd 269097 Damis Batal
3rd 385016 Malik
4th 137808 Llucrezia
5th 922008 Five Wings
6th 137809 unnamed Eberl mare
D7 Morgan (6)
1st 522001 Eliza
2nd 359406 Victoria’s Secret
3rd 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
4th 233030 Adam’s Legacy
5th 103012 Hex
6th 921052 Finest Kind
D8 TWH (3)
1st 233017 Sommer Time Blues
2nd 926231 Rocket Lady’s Dream
3rd 921057 Wolfbait Extreme
D9 ASB (5)
1st 342003 SD Whiskey & Cupcakes
2nd 733086 Silver Buttons
3rd 359500 Unknown
4th 733241 The Heartbreak Kid
5th 892070 Snickers
D10a Criollo (4)
1st 396061 Frosty
2nd 298279 Figaro
3rd 525110 Criollo
4th 359065 unnamed Vega
D10b Iberian/Other Spanish (6)
Ist 233008 Lorenzo Il
2nd 754023 Estrellada
3rd 233024 Dona Ruby
4th 754020 Nebulosa
5th 396007 Stealing Home
6th 885006 My Answered Prayers
D11 Other Light/Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
2nd 103017 Queen of Siam
3rd 298045 Hot Buttered Rum
4th 616106 Unknown
Champion 899414 Ona Hot Sultry Night
Reserve 342003 SD Whiskey & Cupcakes
Sport Breeds
D12 TB (3)

1st 733331 Princess Zola



D13

D14

D15

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
D21

2nd 919005
3rd 359407
WB (7)

1st 298043
2nd 103094
3rd 733185
4th 116502
5th 733234
6th 103023
Carriage Breeds (8)

1st 919003
2nd 754009
3rd 733273
4th 359117
5th 385017
6th 616038
Other Sport Breeds (3)

1st 298329
2nd 733087
3rd 892062
298043 Dashwood
298329 Dior
QH ()

1st 233002
2nd 233010
3rd 359061
4th 359165
5th 112060
6th 733088
Paint (7)

1st 921053
2nd 540801
3rd 115093
4th 233023
5th 356700
6th 921056
Appaloosa (3)

1st 534001
2nd 767011
3rd 417033
Other Stock Breeds (5)

1st 233013
2nd 396053
3rd 892064
4th 921054
5th 417016
Mustang (12)

1st 899415
2nd 417039
3rd 359687
4th 598149
5th 396021
6th 369042
534001 In the Spotlight
921053 Galvion
Clydesdale/Shire (6)

1st 356702

S’mores
Hero

Dashwood

Kolach

Oliver

Apfelkuchen

Grand Slam

Ghost Faced Khillah

Butterbeer

Talisman

Moerbei 635

Raaf

King 731

Splashin For All Mankind

Dior
The Mighty Quin
Blue Time

Big Valley Casino Gold

Manney

unnamed levi

Velvet Cowboy (was unnamed Ravenhill)
Dun Impression

Sheza Cheetin’ Lady

Galvion

Sundance

Unknown

Gold Valley Traveler
Chip Off the OI’ Bosco
Tank McNamara

In the Spotlight
Zero to Sixty
A Bit Special

Snowbird

Crowhorse

Handstando the Magnificent
Hakkai

He Who Watches

Leave Me Aroan
Summer Smoke
Unknown
Sidewinder
Rodeo Drive
Anstida

Tantar



D22

D23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
D24

D25

D26

D27

D28

Champion
Reserve

2nd
3rd
4th

Percheron/Belgisn (3)

Ist 269235 Baron Von Thunderbutt
2nd 356705 Amber Bock

3rd 892063 THICC

Other Draft Breeds (5)

1st 919004 Corellon

2nd 356702 Taloona

3rd 369044 Smerconish

4th 369045 Nero

5th 734041 Freight Train
269235 Baron Von Thunderbutt

356702 Tantar

British Pony (3)

1st 103200 Aldous, Lord Pompously
2nd 899416 Perfect Storm

3rd 385018 Talia

Other Pony (6)

1st 767015 Dzika Dusza

2nd 417034 A Little Bit Special
3rd 919007 Grace

4th 369046 Anavrin

5th 922009 Flame Princess
6th 385020 Black Diamond
Donkey/Mule/Exaotic (3)

1st 494232 Kamili

2nd 885005 Ferris Muler

3rd 385021 Mr. Mule

Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (3)

1st 926013 Surur

2nd 385019 Charger

3rd 356704 KNC’s Rockwell
Other Pure Breeds (2)

1st 885020 Pay the Iron Price
2nd 359187 LADINO BUENO
494232 Kamili

767015 Dzika Dusza

767017
926018
359083

ARTIST RESIN HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
DW1

DW?2

172185 Red Hawk Rising
754009 Talisman
Light Breeds (9)

1st 540144
2nd 137803
3rd 540061
4th 733117
5th 269233
6th 752007
Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (7)
1st 733193
2nd 881506
3rd 939016

Hunkahulkaburningfudge
Cedarlane Celtic Magic

Magpie

CB Bartlett
JaeKismi FLS

K Bikr
Chandelier

DS Digital Prince
Phantoms Shadow

May’s Envy Me
Unknown
Star Cadet



DW3

Dw4

Champion
Reserve

4th 733312

5th 885101
6th 103099
Stock Breeds (10)

1st 417008
2nd 112020
3rd 767012
4th 922021
5th 137801
6th 943004
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (13)
1st 494153
2nd 494170
3rd 733083
4th 494156
5th 385015
6th 103019
494153 Zawadi
417008 Kiss Off

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

DW5

DW6

DwW7

DW8

DW9

DW10a

DW10b

Avrabian (20)

1st 899414
2nd 396056
3rd 233007
4th 396002
5th 359116
6th 921055
Part Arab/NSH (7)

1st 922008
2nd 767016
3rd 137809
4th 137808
5th 385016
6th 369097
Morgan (6)

1st 522001
2nd 233030
3rd 103012
4th 359406
5th 921052
6th 116501
TWH (3)

1st 921057
2nd 233017
3rd 926231
ASB (5)

1st 342003
2nd 733086
3rd 359500
4th 892070
5th 733241
Criollo (4)

1st 396061
2nd 298279
3rd 359065
4th 525110

Iberian/Other Spanish (6)
1st 754023
2nd 233008

Coffee Klatch
Made From Chaos
Danz Danz Revolution

Kiss Off

MN Cisco
Unknown

Rio Bravo
Wickedly Gold
Magnus

Zawadi

Enzi

Pride of Flint Ridge
Rowyn

Moody’s Charmer
Lady Wafflebottom

Ona Hot Sultry Night
Cross of Coronado
Faktuur

Sinister Rouge
Unknown

Mugen Khalibur

Five Wings

Sir Rattleballs
unnamed Eberl mare
Llucrezia

Malik

Unknown

Eliza

Adam’s Legacy
Hex

Victoria’s Secret
Finest Kind

Piper Calls the Tune

Wolfbait Extreme
Sommer Time Blues
Rocket Lady’s Dream

SD Whiskey & Cupcakes
Silver Buttons

Unknown

Snickers

The Heartbreak Kid

Frosty
Figaro
unnamed Vega
Criollo

Estrellada
Lorenzo Il



Dwi11l

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
DW12

DW13

Dw14

DW15

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
DW16

Dw17

DW18

DW19

3rd 233024 Dona Ruby

4th 754028 Unknown

5th 396007 Stealing Home

6th 885006 My Answered Prayers
Other Light/Gaited Breeds (4)

1st 116500 Whistlynn Dixie

2nd 103017 Queen of Siam

3rd 298045 Hot Buttered Rum
4th 616106 Unknown

899414 Ona Hot Sultry Night

754023 Estrellada

TB (3)

Ist 919005 S’mores

2nd 733331 Princess Zola

3rd 359407 Hero

WB (7)

1st 116502 Apfelkuchen

2nd 733234 Grand Slam

3rd 369043 Farkle

4th 103094 Kolach

5th 298043 Dashwood

6th 103023 Ghost Faced Khillah
Carriage Breeds (8)

1st 754009 Talisman

2nd 733273 Moerbei 635

3rd 616038 Splashin For All Mankind
4th 919003 Butterbeer

5th 733276 Faxon Rex

6th 359117 Raaf

Other Sport Breeds (3)

1st 298329 Dior

2nd 733087 The Mighty Quin

3rd 892002 Goldilocks

754009 Talisman

116502 Apfelkuchen

QH (7)

1st 359061 unnamed levi

2nd 359165 Velvet Cowboy (was unnamed Ravenhill)
3rd 233002 Big Valley Casino Gold
4th 733088 Sheza Cheetin’ Lady
5th 233010 Manney

6th 112060 Dun Impression

Paint (7)

1st 540801 Sundance

2nd 233023 Gold Valley Traveler
3rd 921053 Galvion

4th 115093 Unknown

5th 921056 Tank McNamara

6th 356700 Chip Off the O1’ Bosco
Appaloosa (3)

1st 534001 In the Spotlight

2nd 417033 A Bit Special

3rd 767011 Zero to Sixty

Other Stock Breeds (5)

1st 396053 Crowhorse

2nd 892064 Handstando the Magnificent
3rd 233013 Snowbird



DW20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
DW21

DW22

DW?23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
DW24

DW25

DW26

Dwz27

DW28

DW29

Champion
Reserve

4th
5th

Mustang (12)
st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

417039
534001

Clydesdale/Shire (4)

921054
417016

417039
899415
417035
359687
396021
369042
Summer Smoke
In the Spotlight

1st 767017
2nd 359083
3rd 356702
4th 926018
Percheron/Belgian (3)

1st 892063
2nd 356705
3rd 269235
Other Draft Breeds (5)

1st 369045
2nd 369044
3rd 356702
4th 919004
5th 734041
369045 Nero
892063 THICC
British Pony (3)

1st 103200
2nd 899416
3rd 385018
Other Pony (6)

1st 767015
2nd 417034
3rd 919007
4th 369046
5th 922009
6th 385020
Donkey/Mule/Exatic (3)

1st 494232
2nd 885005
3rd 385021
Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (3)
1st 926013
2nd 356704
3rd 385019
Other Pure Breeds (2)

1st 885020
2nd 359187
Unicorn/Pegasus (2)

1st 172185
2nd 172310
172185 Red Hawk Rising
494232 Kamili

Hakkai
He Who Watches

Summer Smoke
Leave Me Aroan
Red Sunset
Unknown
Rodeo Drive
Anstida

Hunkahulkaburningfudge
Magpie

Tantar

Cedarlane Celtic Magic

THICC
Amber Bock
Baron Von Thunderbutt

Nero
Smerconish
Taloona
Corellon
Freight Train

Aldous, Lord Pompously
Perfect Storm
Talia

Dzika Dusza

A Little Bit Special
Grace

Anavrin

Flame Princess
Black Diamond

Kamili
Ferris Muler
Mr. Mule

Surur
KNC’s Rockwell
Charger

Pay the Iron Price
LADINO BUENO

Red Hawk Rising
Wings on Engines



OF PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 114230 Code Red
Grand Reserve 233214 Kechera
Other
OP1 Other/Games/Dressage/Plowing Harness (4)
1st 111122 Micky
2nd 114260 Hamilton
3rd 116104 EverKnight
4th 233214 Kechera
OP2 Pleasure Harness (7)
1st 116303 Cadfael
2nd 233214 Kechera
3rd 116104 EverKnight
4th 111122 Micky
5th 385107 PS Richard
6th 363003 Unknown
OP3 Fine/Showring Harness (2)
1st 116303 Cadfael
2nd 233214 Kechera
OP4 Showmanship (3)
1st 233201 Black Bells
2nd 116100 Count the Shadows
3rd 114260 Hamilton
OP5 Saddleseat (4)
1st 114110 In Vino Veritas
2nd 116305 Midnight Rascal
3rd 385061 PS Dust
4th 172415 Alexander Hamilton
OP6 Competition (5)
1st 114110 In Vino Veritas
2nd 233114 Snickers
3rd 114260 Hamilton
4th 385047 PS Black Diamond Doll
5th 563003 Willem
OP7 Scene & Non-Competition (2)
1st 233214 Kechera
2nd 385113 PS Carmel
Champion 114110 In Vino Veritas
Reserve 116303 Cadfael
Costume
OP8 Arabian — Showring/Parade (3)
1st 172286 Black Sand
2nd 385056 PS Sunhome
3rd 385026 PS Diamond
OP9 Avrabian — Historic/Authentic (4)
1st 172377 Phophet
2nd 233118 Magnetic Gold
3rd 116150 Batal Isra
4th 385057 PS Black Jewel
OP10 Indian/Native American Regalia (5)
1st 111024 Vertigo
2nd 114230 Code Red
3rd 111031 Unknown
4th 116152 Lakota Skye

5th 233208 Charltain



OP11

OP12

OP13

Champion
Reserve

English
OP14

OP15

OP16

OP17

OP18

OP19

OP20

Historical (4)

1st 172126
2nd 114220
3rd 116305
4th 385061
Other (3)

1st 233218
2nd 363003
3rd 114230
Parade — Lead/Mounted (6)
1st 114230
2nd 385068
3rd 233208
4th 363003
5th 172042
6th 116104
114230 Code Red
111024 Vertigo
English Games (5)

1st 114220
2nd 233114
3rd 114260
4th 116100
5th 385069
Cross Country (4)

1st 114220
2nd 233114
3rd 385108
4th 116306
Jumper (3)

1st 114220
2nd 116306
3rd 385108
Hunter (5)

1st 114260
2nd 233214
3rd 111024
4th 114220
5th 116100
6th 385069
Trail Arena (7)

1st 114260
2nd 233214
3rd 114220
4th 111024
5th 116100
6th 385069
Trail Natural (3)

1st 114220
2nd 233214
3rd 233111
Sport Type English Pleasure (6)
1st 114260
2nd 114220
3rd 233214
4th 116100
5th 385069

Tanglewood
Guns & Oil
Midnight Rascal
PS Dust

Empress Mia
Unknown
Code Red

Code Red

PS Desert Prize
Charltain
Unknown
Merlin
EverKnight

Guns & Oil
Snickers

Hamilton

Count the Shadows
What A Prize

Guns & Oil
Snickers

PS American Mile
Spaceman Spiff

Guns & Oil
Spaceman Spiff
PS American Mile

Hamilton

Kechera

Vertigo

Guns & Oil

Count the Shadows
What A Prize

Hamilton

Kechera

Guns & Oil
Vertigo

Count the Shadows
What A Prize

Guns & Oil
Kechera
Unknown

Hamilton

Guns & Oil
Kechera

Count the Shadows
What A Prize



OoP21

OP22

OP23

Champion
Reserve

Western
oP24

0OP25

OP26

oP27

OP28

OP29

OP30

6th 111028

Other Type English Pleasure (3)

1st 233114
2nd 111024
3rd 114230
Dressage (6)

1st 114260
2nd 114220
3rd 233214
4th 116100
5th 385069
6th 111024
Other English (5)

1st 233214
2nd 114260
3rd 114220
4th 385069
5th 116305
114220 Guns & Oil
114260 Hamilton

Western Games (9)

Ist 114230
2nd 114220
3rd 111106
4th 385107
5th 384110
6th 116302
Roping (3)

Ist 114230
2nd 385073
3rd 384701
Other Stock Work (7)

1st 114220
2nd 233114
3rd 114230
4th 111024
5th 385070
6th 116302
Reining/Western Riding/Horsemanship (9)
1st 233214
2nd 111024
3rd 114220
4th 233114
5th 114230
6th 116100
Western Dressage (6)

1st 111024
2nd 114220
3rd 233114
4th 116100
5th 385109
6th 384703
Other Western (3)

1st 233214
2nd 114260
3rd 114230

Trail Arena (8)

Unknown

Snickers
Vertigo
Code Red

Hamilton

Guns & Qil
Kechera

Count the Shadows
What A Prize
Vertigo

Kechera
Hamilton

Guns & Oil
What A Prize
Midnight Rascal

Code Red
Guns & Oil
Bar None
PS Richard
Unknown
Gamer Grrl

Code Red
PS Leonard
Unknown

Guns & Oil
Snickers
Code Red
Vertigo
Earth Angel
Gamer Grrl

Kechera

Vertigo

Guns & Oil
Snickers

Code Red

Count the Shadows

Vertigo

Guns & Oil

Snickers

Count the Shadows

PS Zips Chocolate Chip
Unknown

Kechera
Hamilton
Code Red



OP31

0OP32

OP33

Champion
Reserve

1st 233214
2nd 114220
3rd 111024
4th 114230
5th 116100
6th 385109
Trail Natural (13)

1st 114230
2nd 233114
3rd 233214
Stock Type Western Pleasure (6)
1st 233114
2nd 111024
3rd 114230
4th 385109
5th 384508
6th 385073
Other Type Western Pleasure (8)
1st 114260
2nd 233214
3rd 114220
4th 363003
5th 116100
6th 116104
114230 Code Red
233214 Kechera

CUSTOM GLAZE BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foal
CG1

CG2

CG3

CG4

Champion
Reserve

Light
CG5

248137 Majestic Prince
936025 Shachah
Light/Stock (3)

1st 172935

2nd 710002

3rd 936020
Gaited/Spanish (2)

1st 710100

2nd 248102
Draft/Pony (5)

1st 248157

2nd 248023

3rd 936021

4th 248134

5th 116650
Longear/Other Pure/Other Part Breeds (5)
1st 248100

2nd 172382

3rd 269309

4th 172381

5th 248121
248157 Oliver Twist
710100 X-Treme Fame
Arabian (9)

1st 172359

2nd 710098

3rd 172937

Kechera

Guns & Oil

Vertigo

Code Red

Count the Shadows

PS Zips Chocolate Chip

Code Red
Snickers
Kechera

Snickers

Vertigo

Code Red

PS Zips Chocolate Chip
Unknown

PS Leonard

Hamilton

Kechera

Guns & Oil
Unknown

Count the Shadows
EverKnight

Cowgirl’s Ink
The Last Impsy
Peanut Butter Pixie

X-Treme Fame
Pixie Dust

Oliver Twist
Bonnie Lass
Rudy
Viennetta
Petit LeRoi

Zakari

Sudan Sunrise
Kinkade
Excuses
Zanzibar

Five Minutes To Midnight
Khan
Silver Blood



4th 342020 Polaris Reux

5th 116651 Fa Rael
6th 248055 This Magic Moment
CG6 Part Arabian/NSH (4)
1st 172331 Harlequin Romance
2nd 172272 Solar Wind
3rd 116658 Persephone
4th 248018 Mirror Mirror
CG7 Other Light Breeds (4)
1st 710004 Bossa Nova
2nd 172168 Nights in White Satin
3rd 936023 Bella
4th 248057 Smokescreen
Champion 172359 Five Minutes To Midnight
Reserve 710004 Bossa Nova
Sport/Gaited
CG8 TB (3)
1st 248070 Tabu
2nd 172841 Black Tie Affair
3rd 248058 Brinn
CG9 WB/Other Sport Breeds (7)
1st 172173 General Quarters
2nd 710104 Valentino
3rd 248045 Art Nouveau
4th 172208 Little Cat Feet
5th 710103 Art Deco’s Elegance
6th 248059 Pele
CG10 Gaited (3)
1st 172197 Lucky Devil
2nd 172237 Paseo del Sombre
3rd 710042 Salted Carmel
CG11 Carriage/Harness/VVanner/Cob (7)
1st 116652 Ebonymarie
2nd 172667 Hurstwood Silver Sparkle
3rd 116657 Leann Follain
4th 172944 Iron Lotus
5th 710015 Legendary Design
6th 342021 SD Red Sonya
Champion 172173 General Quarters
Reserve 116652 Ebonymarie
Stock/Spanish/Other
CG12 Stock (8)
1st 710074 Dorado
2nd 172335 Shadows
3rd 936024 Neriah
4th 248176 Unknown
5th 248158 Dun It Again
6th 172354 Woodsmoke
CG13 Spanish (6)
1st 936025 Shachah
2nd 710052 Golden Rose
3rd 172396 Thorns
4th 248159 Mariachi
5th 172877 Unknown
6th 710065 Conquistador
CG14 Mustang/Other Pure or Other Part Stock or Spanish (6)
1st 172252 Electric Blues
2nd 248060 Tempest

3rd 710006 Unknown



CG15

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony/Fantasy
CG16

CG17

CG18

CG19

Champion
Reserve

4th 248160

5th 172385

6th 248049
Longear/Exotic (1)

1st 172367
172367 Eclyse

710074 Dorado
UK/European Draft (8)

1st 248137

2nd 248161

3rd 710102

4th 936027

5th 112046

6th 172274
American/Other Pure/Other Part Draft (5)
1st 112044

2nd 269314

3rd 172945

4th 936028

5th 269302
UK/European Pony (4)

1st 936029

2nd 172260

3rd 112047

4th 710067
American/Other Pure/Other Part Pony (4)
1st 269308

2nd 172455

3rd 248146

4th 269261
248137 Majestic Prince
269308 Morning Mimosas

CUSTOM GLAZE WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foal
CcGw1

CGw2

CGw3

CGw4

710010 Phoenix

172841 Black Tie Affair
Light/Stock (3)

1st 710002

2nd 936020

3rd 172935
Gaited/Spanish (2)

1st 710100

2nd 248102
Draft/Pony (5)

1st 936021

2nd 248134

3rd 248023

4th 248157

5th 116650
Longear/Other Pure/Other Part Breeds (5)
1st 172381

2nd 248100

3rd 172382

4th 269309

Angel Fire
Splinters
Blood Seat & Tears

Eclyse

Majestic Prince
Lisette

Shima

Nevo

Sovereign Silver
Feather Duster

Calliope Babe
Shannons Surprise
Gypsy Sunshine
Taavet

Bugatti

Raili

Primitive Magic
Painted Moon
Xanadu

Morning Mimosas
Raven by Night
Aatto

Sir Toddsworth

The Last Impsy
Peanut Butter Pixie
Cowgirl’s Ink

X-Treme Fame
Pixie Dust

Rudy
Viennetta
Bonnie Lass
Oliver Twist
Petit LeRoi

Excuses
Zakari

Sudan Sunrise
Kinkade



5th 248121
Champion 710002 The Last Impsy
Reserve 248100 Zakari
Light
CGWs5 Avrabian (9)
1st 137702
2nd 248055
3rd 936022
4th 172937
5th 172359
6th 710098
CGW6 Part Arabian/NSH (4)
1st 172272
2nd 248018
3rd 172331
4th 116658
CGwW7 Other Light Breeds (4)
1st 936023
2nd 710004
3rd 172168
4th 248057
Champion 172272 Solar Wind
Reserve 137702 Firewalker
Sport/Gaited
CcGws TB (3)
1st 172841
2nd 248058
3rd 248070
CGW9 WB/Other Sport Breeds (7)
1st 248045
2nd 710103
3rd 172173
4th 172208
5th 710104
6th 269299
CGW10 Gaited (3)
1st 172197
2nd 710042
3rd 172337
CGW11 Carriage/Harness/\VVanner/Cab (7)
1st 172944
2nd 248024
3rd 172667
4th 710015
5th 116657
6th 116652
Champion 172841 Black Tie Affair
Reserve 248045 Art Nouveau

Stock/Spanish/Other
CGW12 Stock (8)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

CGW13 Spanish (12)
Ist
2nd

936024
710074
710005
172335
248158
248176

710052
936025

Zanzibar

Firewalker

This Magic Moment
Adara

Silver Blood

Five Minutes To Midnight
Khan

Solar Wind

Mirror Mirror
Harlequin Romance
Persephone

Bella

Bossa Nova

Nights in White Satin
Smokescreen

Black Tie Affair
Brinn
Tabu

Art Nouveau

Art Deco’s Elegance
General Quarters
Little Cat Feet
Valentino

Pongo

Lucky Devil
Salted Carmel
Silver Star

Iron Lotus

Happy Dance

Hurstwood Silver Sparkle
Legendary Design

Leann Follain
Ebonymarie

Neriah
Dorado
Solar Flair
Shadows
Dun It Again
Unknown

Golden Rose
Shachah



3rd 172396 Thorns

4th 248159 Mariachi
5th 710065 Conquistador
6th 172817 Alta Drama
CGw14 Mustang/Other Pure or Other Part Stock or Spanish (6)
1st 248160 Angel Fire
2nd 710006 Walking Image
3rd 172385 Splinters
4th 172252 Electric Blues
5th 248049 Blood Seat & Tears
6th 248060 Tempest
CGW15 Longear/Exotic (1)
1st 172367 Eclyse
Champion 936024 Neriah
Reserve 710052 Golden Rose
Draft/Pony/Fantasy
CGW16 UK/European Draft (8)
1st 248161 Lisette
2nd 112046 Sovereign Silver
3rd 936027 Nevo
4th 248083 Héagen Dazs
5th 710102 Shima
6th 248137 Majestic Prince
CGw17 American/Other Pure/Other Part Draft (5)
1st 936028 Taavet
2nd 172945 Gypsy Sunshine
3rd 269314 Shannons Surprise
4th 112044 Calliope Babe
5th 269302 Bugatti
CGw1s UK/European Pony (4)
1st 710067 Xanadu
2nd 936029 Raili
3rd 112047 Painted Moon
4th 172260 Primitive Magic
CGW19 American/Other Pure/Other Part Pony (4)
1st 248146 Aatto
2nd 269308 Morning Mimosas
3rd 172455 Raven by Night
4th 269261 Sir Toddsworth
CGW20 Unicorn/Pegasi/Fantasy (6)
1st 710010 Phoenix
2nd 172982 Bronze Angel
3rd 172171 Brightblade
4th 172951 Opaline Wings
5th 710105 Winged Devil
6th 172456 Diablo
Champion 710010 Phoenix
Reserve 248161 Lisette

CUSTOM/ARTIST RESIN PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 114330 Just My Luck

Grand Reserve 525002 Shakespeare

Other

P1 Other/Games/Dressage/Plowing Harness (4)
1st 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
2nd 114330 Just My Luck

3rd 385001 PSC Hot Foot



4th 233002 Big Valley Casino Gold

P2 Pleasure Harness (5)
1st 114330 Just My Luck
2nd 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
3rd 233002 Big Valley Casino Gold
4th 385001 PSC Hot Foot
5th 116404 Ghostrunner
P3 Fine/Showring Harness (1)
1st 385006 Chocolate Bar
P4 Showmanship (4)
1st 114330 Just My Luck
2nd 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
3rd 233002 Big Valley Casino Gold
4th 563009 Sacred Assets
P5 Saddleseat (5)
1st 172166 Shock to the System
2nd 233017 Sommer Time Blues
3rd 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
4th 385016 Malik
5th 103009 Tiramisu TUS
P6 Competition (3)
1st 233008 Lorenzo Il
2nd 114330 Just My Luck
3rd 767001 Ultima Thule
P7 Scene & Non-Competition (6)
1st 525002 Shakespeare
2nd 233013 Snowbird
3rd 767001 Ultima Thule
4th 525054 Waukesha
5th 103023 Ghost Faced Khillah
6th 116402 Hatter
Champion 114330 Just My Luck
Reserve 233008 Lorenzo Il
Costume
P8 Arabian — Showring/Parade (5)
1st 396028 Khal-El
2nd 172143 Victoria’s Secret
3rd 385003 PSC Habitalluh
4th 103007 Delta Fox
5th 385008 ES Sahara
P9 Avrabian — Historic/Authentic (4)
1st 233007 Faktuur
2nd 396002 Sinister Rouge
3rd 116405 Empress of Shadows
4th 522096 Hrirani
P10 Indian/Native American Regalia (4)
1st 525054 Waukesha
2nd 114390 My Purdy Chic
3rd 116403 Angel’s Share
4th 233013 Snowbird
P11 Historical (3)
1st 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
2nd 114330 Just My Luck
3rd 385009 Daydream Believer
P12 Other (5)
1st 233008 Lorenzo Il

2nd 525051 Bordertown Bandit



P13

Champion
Reserve

English
P14

P15

P16

P17

P18

P19

P20

P21

3rd
4th
5th

114380
114210
396050

Parade — Lead/Mounted (6)

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th
396028
172347

English Games (7)

172347
233017
114390
233002
116500
103009
Khal-El
Undal Dark Shadow

1st 767001
2nd 525002
3rd 114210
4th 114330
5th 385002
6th 385001
Cross Country (3)

Ist 114210
2nd 767001
3rd 233010
Jumper (4)

1st 525002
2nd 767001
3rd 114210
4th 103023
Hunter (6)

1st 233010
2nd 114330
3rd 767001
4th 525002
5th 114210
6th 103022
Trail Arena (10)

1st 114210
2nd 233010
3rd 525002
4th 767001
5th 114330
6th 233002
Trail Natural (5)

1st 114210
2nd 233010
3rd 233002
4th 767001
5th 116502
Sport Type English Pleasure (7)
1st 525002
2nd 114330
3rd 114210
4th 103022
5th 385002
6th 385001
Other Type English Pleasure (6)
1st 233002
2nd 233010

Purdy Copper Penny
Sterling Silver
Sahara

Undal Dark Shadow
Sommer Time Blues
My Purdy Chic

Big Valley Casino Gold
Whistlynn Dixie
Tiramisu TUS

Ultima Thule
Shakespeare
Sterling Silver
Just My Luck
PSC Marquetry
PSC Hot Foot

Sterling Silver
Ultima Thule
Manney

Shakespeare

Ultima Thule
Sterling Silver
Ghost Faced Khillah

Manney

Just My Luck
Ultima Thule
Shakespeare
Sterling Silver
Libria

Sterling Silver

Manney

Shakespeare

Ultima Thule

Just My Luck

Big Valley Casino Gold

Sterling Silver

Manney

Big Valley Casino Gold
Ultima Thule
Apfelkuchen

Shakespeare
Just My Luck
Sterling Silver
Libria

PSC Marquetry
PSC Hot Foot

Big Valley Casino Gold
Manney



P22

P23

Champion
Reserve

Western
P24

P25

P26

p27

P28

P29

P30

3rd 114380 Purdy Copper Penny

4th 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
5th 385007 Black Prince

6th 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
Dressage (6)

1st 114210 Sterling Silver

2nd 525002 Shakespeare

3rd 114330 Just My Luck

4th 767001 Ultima Thule

5th 563198 Closing Argument
6th 103096 Fassbender

Other English (5)

1st 525002 Shakespeare
2nd 233010 Manney

3rd 767001 Ultima Thule
4th 114210 Sterling Silver
5th 114330 Just My Luck
525002 Shakespeare

114210 Sterling Silver

Western Games (8)

1st 525054 Waukesha

2nd 114210 Sterling Silver
3rd 727001 Unknown

4th 114390 My Purdy Chic
5th 563111 Hopi Desert Sand
6th 233010 Manney

Roping (3)

1st 114390 My Purdy Chic
2nd 116403 Angel’s Share
3rd 767011 Zero to Sixty
Other Stock Work (8)

1st 767011 Zero to Sixty

2nd 114210 Sterling Silver
3rd 525054 Waukesha

4th 114390 My Purdy Chic
5th 233010 Manney

6th 563111 Hopi Desert Sand
Reining/Western Riding/Horsemanship (10)

1st 767011 Zero to Sixty

2nd 114380 Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 525054 Waukesha

4th 233010 Manney

5th 114390 My Purdy Chic
6th 114210 Sterling Silver
Western Dressage (7)

1st 103017 Queen of Siam
2nd 114210 Sterling Silver
3rd 525054 Waukesha

4th 233010 Manney

5th 116502 Apfelkuchen

6th 563131 Chasin My Dreams
Other Western (5)

1st 114330 Just My Luck
2nd 767004 Brand Management
3rd 233010 Manney

4th 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
5th 385019 Charger

Trail Arena (11)



1st 114390 My Purdy Chic

2nd 233010 Manney
3rd 525054 Waukesha
4th 114210 Sterling Silver
5th 114380 Purdy Copper Penny
6th 385019 Charger
P31 Trail Natural (4)
1st 114390 My Purdy Chic
2nd 233010 Manney
3rd 767001 Ultima Thule
4th 116406 Adawehi
P32a Ranch Stock Type Western Pleasure (4)
1st 114390 My Purdy Chic
2nd 767004 Brand Management
3rd 116403 Angel’s Share
4th 385019 Charger
P32b Bling Stock Type Western Pleasure (6)
1st 525054 Waukesha
2nd 114380 Purdy Copper Penny
3rd 233010 Manney
4th 385006 Chocolate Bar
5th 563131 Chasin My Dreams
6th 116406 Adawehi
P33 Other Type Western Pleasure (5)
1st 114210 Sterling Silver
2nd 114330 Just My Luck
3rd 103017 Queen of Siam
4th 116500 Whistlynn Dixie
5th 385018 Talia
Champion 525054 Waukesha
Reserve 114390 My Purdy Chic

OF CHINA /FACTORY RESIN BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 710001 Galahad
Grand Reserve 248020 Sweet Adeline
Foals
C1 Stock Breeds (4)
1st 248002 Hollywood Special Effects
2nd 540163 Butter Baby
3rd 356808 Katniss
4th 385124 Storm Bidding
c2 Light Breeds (5)
1st 172821 Golden Snowflakes
2nd 269209 Miz Butterscotch
3rd 172214 Spider L’Eggs
4th 921079 Prima
5th 385116 Winter’s Ball
C3 Longear/Exotic (3)
1st 123046 Jacks My Dad
2nd 269195 Whimsy
3rd 385120 Andie
C4 Other Breeds (7)
1st 248140 Kiel
2nd 118147 Ticonderoga
3rd 921068 Melo d’Isigny
4th 116600 Seamus Dubh

5th 116601 Wee Drop o’ Mischief



6th 269226 Charlie
Champion 123046 Jacks My Dad
Reserve 248140 Kiel
Light/Gaited Breeds
C5 Avrabian (5)
1st 172177 Send Me an Angel
2nd 248111 Zaara
3rd 936002 Baruch Hashem
4th 385119 Jabar
5th 936001 Al Shayib
Cé Half Arab/NSH/Morab (0)
no entries
Cc7 Morgan (1)
1st 172307 Kahua n’ Kreme
c8 American Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 172366 Shining Elegance
2nd 172835 Mambo’s Magic Maker
3rd 111324 Kiss Me Katy
4th 116609 Mac’s Angel Bear
C9 Other Light Breeds (1)
1st 116602 Ravi Bhaloo
Champion 172177 Send Me an Angel
Reserve 172366 Shining Elegance
Sport /Spanish Breeds
C10 TB (10)
1st 248101 Rave Review
2nd 111327 Mill Reef 1l
3rd 936003 Dapper Dan Man
4th 172223 Golden Wings
5th 248112 Huntsman
6th 111312 Brigadier Gerarde
C11 WB (5)
1st 525033 Braveheart
2nd 936004 High Voltage
3rd 172443 Black Hours
4th 172232 Sterling Silver
5th 396016 Wingardium Leviosa
C12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 936005 Dark Desire
2nd 172216 Dancing Flames
3rd 921067 Farclan Helios
C13 Spanish Breeds (5)
1st 172118 Mahogany Dance
2nd 936007 Sonita
3rd 172245 Bow To Fate
4th 936006 Guerrero
5th 921065 Conversano Furtiva Lagrima
Cl4 Other Sport (5)
1st 111326 Adios
2nd 525032 Earle Grey
3rd 921071 Troy Tempest
4th 921069 Oulan du Meiji
5th 921072 Turnofafriendlycard
Champion 936005 Dark Desire
Reserve 248101 Rave Review
Stock Breeds

Cc15 QH (3)



C16

C17

C18

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds
C19

C20

c21

Cc22

C23

C24

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
C25

1st 248113
2nd 248051
3rd 172238
Paint (2)

1st 248117
2nd 172843
Appaloosa (4)

1st 111300
2nd 248006
3rd 248109
4th 172218
Other Stock Breeds (2)

Ist 111325
2nd 248118
111300 I'm A Keeper
248113 Santa Fe Sundown
Clydesdale (4)

Ist 111313
2nd 921066
3rd 118146
4th 118181
Other UK Draft Breeds (4)
1st 248052
2nd 111318
3rd 525044
4th 269366
European Draft Breeds (10)
1st 936008
2nd 111307
3rd 172988
4th 248124
5th 936009
6th 710050
American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)
Ist 710001
2nd 172403
3rd 269316
4th 734037
5th 269315
UK Pony (9)

1st 525036
2nd 118150
3rd 248003
4th 172263
5th 118151
6th 269014
Other Pure/Part Pony (6)

1st 710003
2nd 248011
3rd 248039
4th 137700
5th 710034
6th 269196
710001 Galahad
525036 Leiseter Blue Boy

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (7)

Santa Fe Sundown
Bit O’ Honey
Sultry Song

Dos Equis
Chevy Took a Chance

I'm A Keeper
Issa’ Adihi
Nakita

Cat Food

Seeker
Star Swap

Klyde

Deloyer Seven
Highland Summer
Absalom

The Admiral
Rastus
Knightsbridge
Whiskey Sugar

Charm Schooled
Sir William
Babette
Patience
Riverside
Kryptonite

Galahad

Inky Trickster

Hot Toddies

Lady Austen

Painting the Roses Red

Leiseter Blue Boy
Hawk Haven Frodo
Coed Coch Madog
Electric Inkspots
Hawk Haven Pippin
Davina

Sir Isaac Knut Ton
Ratatouille

Devonhill Dreamkeeper
Appalachie Eyes

Poco Pepe

Highlands Heartthrob



C26

c27

Champion
Reserve

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mustang (2)
st
2nd

Other Pure/Mixed (8)

Ist

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th
248020
172671

248020
710060
172338
540550
734028
118148

172671
248127

525014
172265
172853
248141
116605
711066

Sweet Adeline
El Dorado

Sweet Adeline
Ain’t No Way
Sudan Sunset
Unknown
Corpse Bride
Melchizadek

El Dorado
Wahkan

Tommy

Caramel Sky

The Art of Solace
Aramis

Thistledowne Oakheart
Flair

OF CHINA /FACTORY RESIN COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
CC1

CC2

CC3

CC4

Champion
Reserve

Light/Gaited Breeds

CC5

CCé6

111326
248141

Stock Breeds (4)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Light Breeds (5)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Longear/Exotic (3)
1st
2nd
3rd

Other Breeds (7)
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

248140

172821

Avrabian (5)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Adios
Aramis

356808
248002
540163
385124

172214
269209
921079
172821
385116

123046
385120
269195

248140

711070

921068

118147

116600

269226

Kiel

Golden Snowflakes

936001
172177
248111
936177
385119

Half Arab/NSH/Morab (0)

no entries

Katniss

Hollywood Special Effects
Butter Baby

Storm Bidding

Spider L’Eggs

Miz Butterscotch
Prima

Golden Snowflakes
Winter’s Ball

Jacks My Dad
Andie
Whimsy

Kiel

Babette

Melo d’Isigny
Ticonderoga
Seamus Dubh
Charlie

Al Shayib

Send Me an Angel
Zaara

Unknown

Jabar



ccr Morgan (1)

1st 172307
CC8 American Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 111324
2nd 172366
3rd 172835
4th 116609
CC9 Other Light Breeds (1)
1st 116602
Champion 936001 Al Shayib
Reserve 111324 Kiss Me Katy
Sport /Spanish Breeds
CC10 TB (10)
1st 248112
2nd 111327
3rd 921064
4th 111312
5th 921070
6th 172378
CC11 WB (5)
1st 172943
2nd 525033
3rd 172232
4th 936004
5th 396016
CC12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 936005
2nd 172216
3rd 921067
CC13 Spanish Breeds (5)
1st 936006
2nd 172118
3rd 921065
4th 172245
5th 936007
CCi14 Other Sport (5)
1st 111326
2nd 921069
3rd 921071
4th 525032
5th 921072
Champion 111326 Adios
Reserve 248112 Huntsman
Stock Breeds
CC15 QH (3)
1st 248113
2nd 248051
3rd 172238
CC16 Paint (2)
1st 172843
2nd 248117
CC17 Appaloosa (3)
1st 111300
2nd 248006
3rd 248109
CC18 Other Stock Breeds (2)
1st 111325

Kahua n’ Kreme

Kiss Me Katy

Shining Elegance
Mambo’s Magic Maker
Mac’s Angel Bear

Ravi Bhaloo

Huntsman

Mill Reef II
Brigadier Venture
Brigadier Gerarde
Sir Aiba
Unknown

Silver Plume
Braveheart

Sterling Silver

High Voltage
Wingardium Leviosa

Dark Desire
Dancing Flames
Farclan Helios

Guerrero

Mahogany Dance
Conversano Furtiva Lagrima
Bow To Fate

Sonita

Adios

Oulan du Meiji
Troy Tempest

Earle Grey
Turnofafriendlycard

Santa Fe Sundown
Bit O’Honey
Sultry Song

Chevy Took a Chance
Dos Equis

I'm A Keeper
Issa’ Adihi
Nakita

Seeker



Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds
CC19

CC20

Ccz1

CC22

CC23

CC24

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
CC25

CC26

cc27

2nd 248118

248113 Santa Fe Sundown
111325 Seeker
Clydesdale (4)

1st 111313
2nd 118146
3rd 921066
4th 118181
Other UK Draft Breeds (4)
1st 111318
2nd 525044
3rd 248052
4th 269366
European Draft Breeds (10)
1st 710018
2nd 111307
3rd 936008
4th 710050
5th 248144
6th 936009
American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)
1st 710001
2nd 172403
3rd 269316
4th 734057
5th 269315
UK Pony (9)

1st 525036
2nd 248003
3rd 118151
4th 118150
5th 269014
6th 116610
Other Pure/Part Pony (6)

1st 710003
2nd 248039
3rd 248011
4th 710034
5th 137700
6th 269196
710018 Bella Donna
710003 Sir Isaac Knut Ton

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (7)

1st 248020
2nd 710060
3rd 710079
4th 172338
5th 118148
6th 540550
Mustang (2)

1st 172671
2nd 248127
Other Pure/Mixed (8)

1st 525014
2nd 248141
3rd 172275

4th 711066

Star Swap

Klyde

Highland Summer
Deloyer Seven
Absalom

Rastus
Knightsbridge
The Admiral
Whiskey Sugar

Bella Donna

Sir William
Charm Schooled
Kryptonite
Rosée

Riverside

Galahad

Inky Trickster

Hot Toddies

Unknown

Painting the Roses Red

Leiseter Blue Boy
Coed Coch Madog
Hawk Haven Pippin
Hawk Haven Frodo
Davina
Ravensward Eirlys

Sir Isaac Knut Ton
Devonhill Dreamkeeper
Ratatouille

Poco Pepe

Appalachie Eyes
Highlands Heartthrob

Sweet Adeline
Ain’t No Way
Elvis Przly
Sudan Sunset
Melchizadek
Unknown

El Dorado
Wahkan

Tommy

Aramis

White Trash Apocalypse
Flair



5th 172853 The Art of Solace

6th 116605 Thistledowne Oakheart
CCc28 Unicorn/Pegasus (12)

1st 269401 Fluttershy

2nd 732052 Unknown

3rd 172451 Night Terror

4th 172950 Pyxilated Pyxis

5th 116611 Sylpharre

6th 710106 Winged Soul
Champion 525014 Tommy
Reserve 248141 Aramis

HAGEN RENAKER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 525060 My Bedouin
Grand Reserve 921073 A Dream Walking
HR1 Foal (23)
1st 140358 Twinkle
2nd 248004 Zuni
3rd 154102 Blonde Ambition
4th 926139 Rebel
5th 926140 Lucky Strike
6th 385125 Richwood Satin
HR2 Arabian (14)
1st 525060 My Bedouin
2nd 140315 Dawadami
3rd 936014 Zahara
4th 525001 Abdulah
5th 525013 Khalessie
6th 936016 Shanti
HR3 Morgan (3)
1st 921076 Golden Kamui
2nd 385121 Logan’s Legacy
3rd 385123 Southern Lady
HR4 Gaited/Spanish/Other (8)
1st 921073 A Dream Walking
2nd 926224 Siglavy Fantom
3rd 921080 Reflex Point
4th 921081 Ruby Begonia
5th 921083 Stardust Crusader
6th 140377 Blanche
HR5 Light (1)
1st 140368 Callistara
HR6 Stock/Mustang (17)
1st 248125 Taos
2nd 140390 Coco
3rd 140321 Sentinel
4th 248143 Sandia
5th 140320 Miss Copper Penny
6th 921084 Tomorrow’s Joe
HR7 Sport (6)
1st 525038 Man O’ War
2nd 936019 Kit Kat
3rd 710096 Speed Racer
4th 921074 Cause For Alarm
5th 140397 Working For The Weekend

6th 922025 Sweet Genevieve



HR8

HR9

HR10

HR11

HR12

Draft (9)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pony (10)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Longear/Exotic (9)
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Part Breed (3)
1st
2nd
3rd

Other Pure Breed (2)
Ist
2nd

248115
116613
525004
733322
140341
926132

926141
248103
921077
140389
385129
140303

926135
140357
921078
248122
140318
734038

140399
140395
140398

248116
248142

HAGEN RENAKER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

HRC1

HRC2

HRC3

HRC4

525001 Abdulah
710096 Speed Racer
Foal (23)

1st 154102
2nd 140369
3rd 248004
4th 140319
5th 396049
6th 936011
Arabian (14)

1st 525001
2nd 116612
3rd 140315
4th 936016
5th 936015
6th 936014
Morgan (3)

1st 921076
2nd 385123
3rd 385121
Gaited/Spanish/Other (8)

1st 921083
2nd 140377
3rd 926224
4th 921081
5th 921073
6th 921080

Beignet

Dirk’s Crusader
Bella

Little Ebony Becker
Percival

Cedarlane Primrose

Diamond
Contempo Amor
Love Happy
Misty

Ash Ash

Jeepers

Clementine
Daisey

Mighty Manfred
Loretta Lynn
Kandy

Poison Ivy

Y2K
Rocket
Sooleimon

Tsentinel
Yakta

Blonde Ambition
Wyldwynd

Zuni

Lucky Gamble
Fitz

Vanilla Bean

Abdulah
Sultan’s Marque
Dawadami
Shanti

Muluki

Zahara

Golden Kamui
Southern Lady
Logan’s Legacy

Stardust Crusader
Blanche

Siglavy Fantom
Ruby Begonia

A Dream Walking
Reflex Point



HRC5 Light (1)

1st 140368 Callistara
HRC6 Stock/Mustang (14)

Ist 921084 Tomorrow’s Joe

2nd 248125 Taos

3rd 140340 Mouse

4th 140320 Miss Copper Penny

5th 248143 Sandia

6th 140488 Texas Twist
HRC7 Sport (10)

1st 710096 Speed Racer

2nd 936019 Kit Kat

3rd 140397 Working For The Weekend

4th 922025 Sweet Genevieve

5th 525038 Man O’ War

6th 921082 Sheet Squirrel
HRC8 Draft (10)

1st 525004 Bella

2nd 248115 Beignet

3rd 926132 Cedarlane Primrose

4th 140341 Percival

5th 733322 Little Ebony Becker

6th 116613 Dirk’s Crusader
HRC9 Pony (10)

1st 926134 Misty

2nd 926141 Diamond

3rd 140389 Misty

4th 140388 Durango

5th 921077 Love Happy

6th 248103 Contempo Amor
HRC10 Longear/Exotic (9)

1st 140318 Kandy

2nd 248122 Loretta Lynn

3rd 921078 Mighty Manfred

4th 140326 Kariba

5th 926135 Clementine

6th 140357 Daisey
HRC11 Other Part Breed (3)

1st 140398 Sooleimon

2nd 140395 Rocket

3rd 140399 Y2K
HRC12 Other Pure Breed (2)

1st 248116 Tsentinel

2nd 248142 Yakta

OF BREYER PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 586031 Gone for the day
Grand Reserve 166362 Shake Rattle & Roll
Foals
OBla Solid Color Stock Breeds (11)
1st 892019 Boogaloo
2nd 733179 Conclusive Peppy
3rd 540136 Nau-T-Gal
4th 598107 Leos Star
5th 356007 Flicka

6th 137309 Mach Two Point Oh



OBl1b

OB2a

OB2b

OB3a

OB3b

OB3c

OB4

OB5

OB6

Pattern Color Stock Breeds (21)

1st 118111
2nd 675971
3rd 892021
4th 137310
5th 540048
6th 166330
Avrabian (19)

1st 540032
2nd 932007
3rd 137305
4th 752012
5th 752002
6th 926218
Part-Arabian/NSH (15)

1st 118211
2nd 933001
3rd 675738
4th 540072
5th 269359
6th 384401
Gaited (12)

1st 166361
2nd 540025
3rd 675972
4th 540100
5th 675932
6th 540024
WB (15)

Ist 540143
2nd 881004
3rd 885017
4th 356017
5th 598046
6th 733326
Other/Sport Breeds (17)

Ist 522077
2nd 747003
3rd 269281
4th 522092
5th 522016
6th 275077
Spanish/Mustang (20)

1st 675980
2nd 118120
3rd 759037
4th 522094
5th 747004
6th 598097
Pony Breeds (21)

Ist 540157
2nd 269396
3rd 885048
4th 675492
5th 269383
6th 598190
Draft Breeds (14)

Ist 675870
2nd 275085

Jettin Fancy

CMT Tough Little Boy
Butterbean

Eyes Trouble
Unknown

Spanish Moon Bar

Just Like Heaven
Sonshine

Skew Sisken
Pixie

Khemarah
Jasper

Morna
Unknown
CMT Perfect
Angel Baby
Sadie
Unknown

Tradewinds

Chen Jubilee
CMT Siren
Sizzlin Summer
CMT Young Love
Mizz McCaine

Hot Stuff

Revel Redezvous
Worth the Work
Fresh Out of the Box
Zee

Kierka

Crystal Shard
Fidlar

Blue Bayou
Megara
Starless Night
Soot

CMT Reckless
Damita

Black Oats

Juniper

From Dusk Till Dawn
Calico Jazz

Chubby Baby
Lolli-Pop
Sincerely Yours
CMT Homegrown
Llywelyn

Flatfish Minion

CMT Whiskey Lullaby
Bayberry



oB7

OB8

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OB9

0OB10

OBl11

OB12a

OB12b

OB13

3rd 540069 Edelweiss

4th 275084 Strawberry

5th 356002 Tara Court’s High Waters
6th 522019 Shadow Song
Longear/Exotic/Other Pure/Part Breeds (15)

1st 675931 CMT Lovebug

2nd 356009 My Favorite Color Is Blue
3rd 540121 Mr Monroe

4th 598006 Unknown

5th 194206 Barcode’s Baby

6th 269346 Hankerin’ for a Heart

Hartland (14)

1st 359991 Unknown

2nd 752018 Rubie Slippers

3rd 194324 Lil Touch Of Scarlett
4th 359210 Cast in Bronze

5th 752017 Ramirbaa

6th 752016 Levannia

675980 CMT Reckless

118111 Jettin Fancy

Breyer Arabian Stallion (28)

1st 675889 CMT Beachin’

2nd 522021 Mashaakel

3rd 881052 Windermere

4th 359027 Celebration BeY
5th 675724 CMT Light it up
6th 384405 Unknown

Breyer Arabian Mare/Gelding (31)

1st 156004 Candy Crush

2nd 892096 Kasbah

3rd 384408 Unknown

4th 540013 Daisy VonRattski
5th 269356 Phaseon’s Legacy
6th 123101 Charcoal

Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (40)

1st 275029 Pandorama

2nd 747047 Vic Vega

3rd 118207 Jannon

4th 734007 Chocolate Silk

5th 307028 Myryha’s Magic Silver Silk
6th 156007 Bold Ruler

Morgan (21)

1st 307308 Harmony

2nd 356062 Stoneleigh Surprise
3rd 118128 American Patriot
4th 307306 Melody of Starlight
5th 675830 CMT The Heart of Dixie
6th 734016 Brutus

Other Light Breeds (16)

1st 275021 Withatwist

2nd 747049 Sidewalk Café

3rd 675906 CMT Next Thing Smokin’
4th 747007 The Reflex

5th 734022 Ajax

6th 921008 Laramie Peacock
Hartland (6)

1st 194356 *Bint Kaddish

2nd 359999 Unknown

3rd 359180 Unknown



4th 359659 DawAR

5th 194309 S&S Red Dragon
6th 194384 Imperial Shadow
Champion 156004 Candy Crush
Reserve 275029 Pandorama
Gaited Breeds
OB14 ASB/Saddlebred (19)
1st 166362 Shake Rattle & Roll
2nd 540139 Semi Charmed
3rd 275250 Scovill
4th 118224 Federalist
5th 275231 Inferno
6th 733095 Unknown
OB15 TWH/MFT (23)
1st 156045 Blue Velvet
2nd 586007 expensive wishes
3rd 275100 Blue Beauty
4th 926126 Shaker’s Shocker
5th 586008 Domino affect
6th 675758 CMT Love on Arrival
OB16 Other Gaited Breeds (14)
1st 598197 Detective Bandana
2nd 269306 Pensicola Prominade
3rd 885088 Black Bullshit SRX
4th 675887 CMT Step that Step
5th 675303 CMT King of the Road
6th 586006 Midnight bandit
OoB17 Hartland (12)
1st 194398 Step We Gaily
2nd 359521 unnamed black hARtland ash
3rd 359544 Angel Wings
4th 396059 That’s Amore
5th 359073 KalARama’s Frosted Rose
6th 359525 Unknown
Champion 166362 Shake Rattle & Roll
Reserve 156045 Blue Velvet
Sport Breeds
OB18a Breyer TB Stallion (34)
1st 385108 PS American Mile
2nd 922032 His Elegant Friend
3rd 156056 Debonon
4th 384426 Unknown
5th 733173 Put On Gold
6th 733258 Total Eclipse
OB18b Breyer TB Mare/Gelding (16)
1st 166363 Red Jungle Bird
2nd 881005 Amidst The Storm
3rd 118184 Irish Promise
4th 675871 CMT Consider me Gone
5th 359269 Colorific
6th 522090 Red Zinger
OB19a Breyer WB Stallion (19)
1st 675744 CMT Famous
2nd 356109 Reel Me In
3rd 932010 Tango
4th 138016 Totally a Skid
5th 675740 CMT Fine Tune
6th 586014 Steady flow
OB19%b Breyer WB Mare/Gelding (24)

1st 733050 Chesapeake Gem (Chesapeake glossy chestnut Giselle)



2nd 926125 Icarus

3rd 598088 GG Valentine
4th 747056 Planet Telex
5th 881056 Homerun Hittin’
6th 733237 El Dorado Doll
0B20 Coach/Carriage Breeds (13)
1st 675872 CMT Dream Walkin’
2nd 275116 Walkaway Joe
3rd 598013 Kings Ransome
4th 586018 Shiny walk
5th 166334 Seurat
6th 586013 beast of the night
0OB21 Cob/Other Working Breeds (14)
1st 598120 Rose of Erin
2nd 269330 Great Lakes Golden Boy
3rd 356987 River Dance
4th 752056 St Claus
5th 759400 Brenin
6th 586019 Painted in the wild
0OB22 Breyer Other Sport Breeds STDBD & Akhal Teke (26)
1st 752058 Artengo
2nd 359246 unnamed Ichabad Crane
3rd 675829 CMT Get Your Shine On
4th 675932 CMT Young Love
5th 885009 Cadillac Tramps
6th 881003 Spellbound Maiden
0OB23 Breyer Other Sport Breeds — App & Paint (25)
1st 885021 Language of the Sword
2nd 747015 Planet Queen
3rd 675843 CMT Here for a Good Time
4th 598199 Chuckle Cavern
5th 598188 Murder Citrus
6th 586015 perfect in purple
0OB24 Hartland (6)
1st 359434 Unknown
2nd 194343 April Showers
3rd 359690 Unknown
4th 359695 Unknown
5th 359413 El Gato
6th 359687 Unknown
Champion 752058 Artengo
Reserve 733050 Chesapeake Gem (Chesapeake glossy chestnut Giselle)
Spanish Breeds
0B25 Breyer Andalusian (25)
1st 166245 Bravia IV
2nd 535133 Dominator
3rd 586023 Diamond in the rough
4th 675658 CMT Ashes by now
5th 885011 Righteous Side of Hell
6th 733329 Radiante
0OB26 Breyer Lusitano (14)
1st 384429 Unknown
2nd 926117 Realto XVIII
3rd 275147 Fiero
4th 140961 Unknown
5th 881069 Man Of Steel
6th 275044 Gallego
oB27 Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/Iberian Breeds (15)
1st 116304 Fantasma de Oro

2nd 269303 Cherry Chip



0B28

0B29

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
0OB30

0OB31

0OB32

OB33

OB34

0OB35

3rd 926219

Trinity

CMT Hearts Desire
Rey del Sol

Pluto Bonita

Esmeralda

My Lucky Day
Mazzy Star

Sandoval

CMT Walk Away Joe
Partner in Crime

Nimbus |

Heart Attack Kid

CMT Rough and Ready
Digital Princess
Unknown

Fire Sale

4th 675704

5th 932014

6th 733328

Breyer Gaited Spanish Breeds (13)

1st 166218

2nd 598191

3rd 747059

4th 275255

5th 675911

6th 598192

Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (14)
1st 655004

2nd 747019

3rd 675876

4th 269203

5th 140960

6th 275047

116304 Fantasma de Oro
166218 Esmeralda

Breyer QH Stallion (31)

1st 384015
2nd 137342
3rd 675012
4th 752075
5th 598030
6th 675827
Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (44)
1st 586031
2nd 156030
3rd 938007
4th 384051
5th 356037
6th 892095
Breyer Paint Stallion (33)

1st 275051
2nd 675965
3rd 137350
4th 747027
5th 922024
6th 118133
Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (34)
1st 116302
2nd 356025
3rd 675838
4th 384090
5th 118138
6th 137354
Breyer Appaloosa Stallion (28)
1st 598221
2nd 138009
3rd 675967
4th 598103
5th 118183
6th 752073
Breyer Appaloosa Mare/Gelding (29)
1st 747052
2nd 675958
3rd 137359

Unknown

Night Whisperz
CMT Chasin’ You
Devils Advocate

Im Spicy

CMT Wave on Wave

Gone for the day
Diamond J

Unknown

Unknown

Wimpy’s Kentucky Chic
Ironworker

Painted Scholar

CMT Big Deal

Confessor

Bone Bag

Smokey’s Smokin” Smokehouse
Platinum Lineage

Gamer Grrl

Blue Moon Over ltasca
CMT The Race Is On
Unknown

War Image

Spotted Olympian

Spots of Distinction
Caligraphy

CMT Watch Me
Bright Spot

Moon Orbit

El Guapo

Rosemary Rush
CMT Queen of Hearts
Eyes JJ



4th 123026 Sandbar

5th 137362 Eyes On Durango
6th 307014 Myryha’s Magic Pouty
OB36 Breyer Other Stock Breeds (20)
1st 747039 Kung Foo Cowboy
2nd 881056 Homerun Hittin’
3rd 166371 Glen Lee Mortal Wombat
4th 156032 Coyote Run
5th 123122 G.F. Quail
6th 356033 Sheza Rock Star
0OB37 Hartland (4)
1st 123036 G.F. Chargerette
2nd 194379 What HAVE You Dun
3rd 194371 Outrageous Thunder
4th 123121 Weedo
Champion 586031 Gone for the day
Reserve 275051 Painted Scholar
Draft Breeds
0OB38 UK Draft Breeds (26)
1st 733036 Acadian Oaks Duncan (Shannondell)
2nd 112096 Thrall
3rd 926108 Twist of Fate
4th 675101 CMT Elvira
5th 733053 Clarion Call (Fall Othello)
6th 598079 Frosty
OB39%a European Stallion Draft Breeds (21)
1st 275259 Mixed Nutz
2nd 747043 Wintertime Love
3rd 116309 Reichardt
4th 356125 Sun Dipped
5th 156022 George J
6th 885090 Hamrer Hippyer
OB39b European Mare/Gelding Draft Breeds (13)
1st 675805 Sweet Ms B Haven
2nd 578130 Unknown
3rd 307348 Le’owyn
4th 586041 French beauty
5th 759009 Skeeter
6th 356127 Valhalla
0OB40 American Draft Breeds (23)
1st 356120 London’s Calling
2nd 586043 Painted beauty
3rd 675905 CMT Nothing to Lose
4th 747045 Ice Drummer
5th 123028 Harley
6th 275262 Heavy Load
OB41 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (16)
1st 356132 Dirty Dancing
2nd 598162 Tempest
3rd 733167 Dandy Fellow
4th 734046 Sir Blanchelot
5th 118225 Drache
6th 885035 Ghost Adventures
Champion 356132 Dirty Dancing
Reserve 675805 Sweet Ms B Haven
Pony Breeds
OB42a Welsh Pony (13)
1st 598062 Icicle
2nd 269389 Sally

3rd 275248 Dilligaf



OB42b

0OB43

OB44

0OB45

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
OB46

0OB47

0OB48

0OB49

4th 881066

5th 598020
6th 926216
Other UK Pony (22)

1st 580044
2nd 540098
3rd 892007
4th 118122
5th 675828
6th 166209
European Pony (12)

1st 932017
2nd 675714
3rd 140955
4th 892025
5th 598015
6th 269194
American Pony/Miniature (24)
1st 540199
2nd 892011
3rd 926110
4th 675822
5th 137356
6th 118145
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (15)
1st 675708
2nd 586047
3rd 926114
4th 675444
5th 892005
6th 885072
586044 Bite size
675708 CMT Little Rain

Mustang (28)

1st 598021
2nd 747020
3rd 675721
4th 118217
5th 936009
6th 123030
Other Pure/Part Breeds (16)
1st 752069
2nd 675994
3rd 586024
4th 578169
5th 675902
6th 881051
Donkey/Mule/Exotic (33)

1st 275015
2nd 675030
3rd 356178
4th 356179
5th 275016
6th 275194
Hartland (5)

1st 194305
2nd 307113
3rd 194307

4th 307332

Napoleon
Firefly
Berwyn Moonglow

Unknown

Clarence

Outta Names 2
Hawk Haven Briony
CMT My Vida Loco
Orlagh

Ruger

CMT Feel that Fire
Unknown

Doodool Tala
Upll

Miss Muffet

Bartlett

Cosmic

Backroad Song

CMT American Beautiful
Romani Music

Cirdan Elanesse

CMT Little Rain

Frozen fun

Backwater Jack

CMT Giddy On Up

Outta Names

Long Distance Psychopath

Unknown

Ricky Spanish
CMT The Fighter
Rialto

Riverside
Smokey

Cobbas Gift

CMT All Jacked Up
Shiny sunset
Unknown

CMT Sweet Thing
I’ll Be Back

Don Key Oatey

CMT Sitting On Go
Chalk It Up To My Ears
Teska

Titan

Rally

Defense De La Croix
Porthos

Bluegrass Bonus
Beornhar



Champion
Reserve

5th 194367
752069 Cobbas Gift
275015 Don Key Oatey

Spirit of Freedom

OF BREYER PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
OBCla

OBCl1b

OBC2a

OBC2b

OBC3a

OBC3b

OBC3c

492081 Copanhagan

926227 Jedi

Solid Color Stock Breeds (11)

1st 752003
2nd 269388
3rd 926225
4th 675717
5th 733243
6th 733179
Pattern Color Stock Breeds (21)
1st 675971
2nd 166187
3rd 733246
4th 598053
5th 269270
6th 156064
Arabian (19)

1st 926218
2nd 752002
3rd 156011
4th 156066
5th 194017
6th 269380
Part-Arabian/NSH (15)

1st 752001
2nd 752008
3rd 733189
4th 752009
5th 275243
6th 269359
Gaited (12)

1st 926103
2nd 540024
3rd 275038
4th 675932
5th 938001
6th 675972
WB (15)

1st 540077
2nd 733190
3rd 540143
4th 522089
5th 881004
6th 269230
Other/Sport Breeds (17)

1st 156023
2nd 156106
3rd 921013
4th 356001
5th 275033

6th 275077

Fara Lena
Snickerdoodle
Unfinished Business
CMT Country Boy
Cole Mine
Conclusive Peppy

CMT Tough Little Boy
Leao Pequeno
Designed by Stars
Blurred Vision

Texas Snowstorm
Hershey

Jasper
Khemarah
Midnight
Blue Boy
Athena
Whittle

FWEF Tsatinette
Champagne Affinity
Whitman

FWF Khaptivaation
Impressionist

Sadie

Balboa

Mizz McCaine
Commanding Vision
CMT Young Love
Unknown

CMT Siren

Jack of Hearts
Campbell

Hot Stuff

Only Forever
Revel Redezvous
Kirk

Gold

Gold Nugget
Roansome Dove
Waldoz Wiz
Zendini

Soot



OBC4

OBC5

OBC6

OBC7

OBC8

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OBC9

OBC10

OBC11

OBC12a

Spanish/Mustang (20)

1st 675980 CMT Reckless

2nd 522094 Juniper

3rd 384402 Unknown

4th 540160 JJ Binkus

5th 675925 CMT Tender Moment
6th 118120 Damita

Pony Breeds (21)

1st 752015 Fara Rey

2nd 118232 HH Star of Wonder
3rd 759030 Lil Sebastina

4th 269202 Missy Priss

5th 118230 Hawk Haven Mac Dia De
6th 540122 Konamoo

Draft Breeds (14)

1st 675870 CMT Whiskey Lullaby
2nd 275085 Bayberry

3rd 733188 Black Betty

4th 540214 Roxie Roo

5th 733260 Bette Davis Eyes

6th 275083 Jet
Longear/Exotic/Other Pure/Part Breeds (15)

1st 675818 CMT Waiting on You
2nd 356009 My Favorite Color Is Blue
3rd 598066 Harlequin Velvet

4th 269204 Royal Star

5th 275089 Lucchese

6th 269304 Chip’s Delight
Hartland (14)

1st 194324 Lil Touch Of Scarlett
2nd 194303 Myryha’s Promise
3rd 384403 Unknown

4th 752014 Blue Diamond Zito
5th 359271 Unknown

6th 359199 Unknown

926103 Balboa

752001 FWF Tsatinette

Breyer Arabian Stallion (28)

1st 275012 Treasure Seeker

2nd 752066 Silver Lining

3rd 275244 Saltgrass

4th 881052 Windermere

5th 137324 Tysynn

6th 752068 Excelsjorro

Breyer Arabian Mare/Gelding (31)

1st 137315 Poetical License

2nd 926217 Persia

3rd 396060 Orah

4th 752065 Azheana

5th 926222 Monarch’s Fantasy
6th 926113 Surprise

Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (40)

1st 926223 Velvet

2nd 752060 Champagne Kasanova
3rd 675825 CMT Tattoos On This Town
4th 747045 Ice Drummer

5th 747047 Vic Vega

6th 752061 Captain Raisin

Morgan (21)



OBC12b

OBC13

Champion
Reserve

Gaited Breeds
OBC14

OBC15

OBC16

OBC17

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
OBC18a

1st 156007
2nd 752082
3rd 675837
4th 535113
5th 275245
6th 384410
Other Light Breeds (16)

1st 675801
2nd 747049
3rd 747055
4th 118215
5th 921008
6th 675906
Hartland (6)

1st 194309
2nd 359150
3rd 359659
4th 194356
5th 194384
6th 359999
926223 Velvet
156007 Blue Mama

ASB/Saddlebred (25)

1st 356078
2nd 675856
3rd 492040
4th 269018
5th 140958
6th 752083
TWH/MFT (27)

1st 586007
2nd 926226
3rd 275100
4th 921014
5th 926126
6th 586008
Other Gaited Breeds (14)

1st 275261
2nd 752084
3rd 675887
4th 675836
5th 675303
6th 733291
Hartland (14)

1st 194340
2nd 384425
3rd 194398
4th 492055
5th 307065
6th 396059
356078 Chalkolate
586007 expensive wishes

Breyer TB Stallion (34)

1st 747009
2nd 675896
3rd 926129
4th 733037
5th 733173
6th 118139

Blue Mama

Alternative Phoenix
CMT Solitary Thinkin’
Unknown

Tranquilidad de Espiritu
Unknown

CMT Hope on the Rocks
Sidewalk Café

Thin White Duke

Bardin

Laramie Peacock

CMT Next Thing Smokin’

S&S Red Dragon
Unknown
DawAR

*Bint Kaddish
Imperial Shadow
Unknown

Chalkolate

CMT Hell on the Heart
Snow Fire

Atlantis

Unknown

Troubling Affaire

expensive wishes
Charleston

Blue Beauty
Rock Island
Shaker’s Shocker
Domino affect

Apparosa

El Capitan

CMT Step that Step
CMT Tennessee River
CMT King of the Road
Primavera Fantastico

Pease Porridge Hot
Unknown

Step We Gaily
Snow Angle
Ringmaster

That’s Amore

Pop Life

CMT The Race Is On
Chance

Inperial (Caipirinha)
Put On Gold
Conspiracy Theory



OBC18b Breyer TB Mare/Gelding (16)

1st 269385 20,000 Leagues

2nd 675871 CMT Consider me Gone

3rd 535114 Unknown

4th 881005 Amidst The Storm

5th 733236 Citation’s Girl

6th 675955 CMT Hey Cinderella
OBC19a Breyer WB Stallion (19)

1st 156012 Jazzy

2nd 356109 Reel Me In

3rd 675740 CMT Fine Tune

4th 384428 Unknown

5th 269324 Werthers Golden Boy

6th 747012 Bad Medicine Waltz
OBC19b Breyer WB Mare/Gelding (24)

1st 540800 Mozart

2nd 733050 Chesapeake Gem (Chesapeake glossy chestnut Giselle)

3rd 275224 Hot Nutz

4th 747056 Planet Telex

5th 275223 Acadian

6th 759007 Valor
OBC20 Coach/Carriage Breeds (14)

1st 275116 Walkaway Joe

2nd 116334 Unknown

3rd 675835 CMT Follow Your Arrow

4th 885046 So Human of You

5th 675872 CMT Dream Walkin’

6th 586013 beast of the night
OBC21 Cob/Other Working Breeds (15)

1st 752056 St Claus

2nd 275063 Fancy

3rd 356989 Spyglass

4th 275192 Mason Dixon

5th 598120 Rose of Erin

6th 586054 Night of horror
0OBC22 Breyer Other Sport Breeds STDBD & Akhal Teke (26)

1st 275197 Sundog

2nd 747051 Space Dandy

3rd 275024 Kambaran

4th 759132 Darkside

5th 747014 Falsa Baiana

6th 275020 Vanilla Gorilla
OBC23 Breyer Other Sport Breeds — App & Paint (25)

1st 747015 Planet Queen

2nd 885021 Language of the Sword

3rd 747054 Sound And Vision

4th 675843 CMT Here for a Good Time

5th 275059 Prismosaic

6th 586015 perfect in purple
OoBC24 Hartland (6)

1st 194343 April Showers

2nd 359434 Unknown

3rd 359690 Unknown

4th 359687 Unknown

5th 359695 Unknown

6th 359413 El Gato
Champion 752056 St Claus
Reserve 275197 Sundog

Spanish Breeds



OBC25

OBC26

OBC27

OBC28

OBC29

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
OBC30

OBC31

OBC32

OBC33

Breyer Andalusian (25)

CMT Just a Dream
Valiant

CMT Ashes by now
Noonday Moon
Radiante

Galaxian

CMT Show You Off
Ambergiss
Unknown

Man Of Steel
Viento Fuego

Fiero

CMT Hearts Desire
Fantasma de Oro
CMT Party Crowd
Illusive Paradox
Cherry Chip
Granted

CMT Walk Away Joe
CMT Roll With It
Sandoval

My Lucky Day
Pintado

Partner in Crime

Fire Sale

Strut
Chantilly
Pink-N-Swirly
Nimbus |
Pond Scum

1st 675528

2nd 269274

3rd 675658

4th 921011

5th 733329

6th 921005
Breyer Lusitano (13)

1st 675947

2nd 138003

3rd 140961

4th 881069

5th 307303

6th 275147
Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/Iberian Breeds (15)
1st 675704

2nd 116304

3rd 675618

4th 752086

5th 269303

6th 138004
Breyer Gaited Spanish Breeds (13)
1st 675911

2nd 675866

3rd 275255

4th 598191

5th 138015

6th 598192
Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (14)
1st 275047

2nd 275048

3rd 598220

4th 356192

5th 655004

6th 172939
675704 CMT Hearts Desire
275047 Fire Sale

Breyer QH Stallion (32)

Ist 752075
2nd 384015
3rd 166339
4th 384016
5th 675012
6th 598030
Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (45)
1st 156030
2nd 384050
3rd 384052
4th 275176
5th 675737
6th 166368
Breyer Paint Stallion (33)

Ist 137350
2nd 275051
3rd 752078
4th 747027
5th 166340
6th 118133

Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (36)

Devils Advocate
Unknown
Elementary
Unknown

CMT Chasin’ You
Im Spicy

Diamond J
Unknown

Unknown

Redneck Paycheck
CMT Shes got a way
Dash for Apples

Confessor
Painted Scholar
Chin Up Charlie
Bone Bag

Jet Deck Music
Platinum Lineage



OBC34

OBC35

OBC36

OBC37

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
OBC38

OBC39a

OBC39b

OBC40

1st 384091
2nd 356025
3rd 275110
4th 137354
5th 675853
6th 921003
Breyer Appaloosa Stallion (28)
1st 752071
2nd 598221
3rd 752073
4th 384092
5th 138009
6th 926230
Breyer Appaloosa Mare/Gelding (29)
1st 747052
2nd 384666
3rd 752072
4th 156011
5th 275026
6th 675958
Breyer Other Stock Breeds (20)
1st 156032
2nd 675960
3rd 747039
4th 675845
5th 598167
6th 123122
Hartland (4)

1st 123036
2nd 123121
3rd 194371
4th 194379
752075 Devils Advocate
384015 Unknown

UK Draft Breeds (26)

1st 752057
2nd 675101
3rd 752053
4th 275003
5th 733169
6th 675815
European Stallion Draft Breeds (21)
1st 733186
2nd 752052
3rd 733250
4th 733251
5th 269187
6th 233115
European Mare/Gelding Draft Breeds (13)
1st 275066
2nd 123119
3rd 356127
4th 675805
5th 307313
6th 598130
American Draft Breeds (23)
1st 675812
2nd 733334
3rd 675081

Unknown

Blue Moon Over Itasca
Unknown

Spotted Olympian
Whistlin’ Dixie

Banzai Tulip

Chintiqua Il

Spots of Distinction
El Guapo
Unknown
Caligraphy

Zipful of Silver

Rosemary Rush
Unknown

Capital Investment
Midnight

Chief Crazy Spooks
CMT Queen of Hearts

Coyote Run

CMT The Gambler
Kung Foo Cowboy
CMT Sunny & 75
Black Magic

G.F. Quail

G.F. Chargerette
Weedo

Outrageous Thunder
What HAVE You Dun

Bright Eyes Bo

CMT Elvira

Brize

Dandy

Fred

CMT Little Bit Gypsy

Ellery

Otto

Rojo Joe
Napoleon
Breve

Knight Basher

Molly By Golly
Peroit

Valhalla

Sweet Ms B Haven
L’imeperatrice
Infinity Flounder

CMT Days of Gold
Soldier of Fortune
CMT Big Star



4th 275262 Heavy Load

5th 675905 CMT Nothing to Lose
6th 752051 Merle
OBC41 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (16)
1st 269054 Valentines Lad
2nd 885035 Ghost Adventures
3rd 733061 Rainier
4th 747044 Perfect Blue
5th 734930 Unknown
6th 118225 Drache
Champion 752057 Bright Eyes Bo
Reserve 733186 Ellery
Pony Breeds
OBC42a Welsh Pony (13)
1st 116301 Brass Buttons
2nd 752064 Amer Ahib
3rd 926216 Berwyn Moonglow
4th 269389 Sally
5th 522073 Eilir
6th 166389 Brightfields Maia
OBC42b Other UK Pony (22)
1st 926130 Midge
2nd 675912 CMT The Greatest
3rd 275040 Sirprize
4th 356156 My Royal Dagger
5th 675828 CMT My Vida Loco
6th 118122 Hawk Haven Briony
OBC43 European Pony (12)
1st 752045 El Blanco
2nd 892025 Doodool Tala
3rd 675714 CMT Feel that Fire
4th 275023 Heppinn
5th 892010 Prairie Dancer
6th 118125 Raudrekki
OBC44 American Pony/Miniature (24)
1st 598114 Lady Gray
2nd 116310 Sinjinn
3rd 540120 Sweet Lil Secret
4th 675822 CMT American Beautiful
5th 156024 War Eagle
6th 675648 CMT Heres a Quarter
OBC45 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (15)
1st 926227 Jedi
2nd 926131 Juniper
3rd 275039 Baylee
4th 675444 CMT Giddy On Up
5th 675708 CMT Little Rain
6th 926114 Backwater Jack
Champion 926227 Jedi
Reserve 926130 Midge
Other Breeds
OBC46 Mustang (28)
1st 492081 Copanhagan
2nd 752044 Diablos Don’t Dance
3rd 492033 King
4th 926124 Charity
5th 675721 CMT The Fighter
6th 675938 CMT Tippin’ Point
OoBC47 Other Pure/Part Breeds (16)

st 675994 CMT All Jacked Up



OBC48

OBC49

OBC50

Champion
Reserve

2nd 675902 CMT Sweet Thing
3rd 356046 Wagner

4th 275256 Gator

5th 734029 Sven

6th 881044 Holy Grail
Donkey/Mule/Exotic (37)

1st 356178 Chalk It Up To My Ears
2nd 398092 Unknown

3rd 275015 Don Key Oatey

4th 356174 Special Order

5th 675675 CMT Waiting on You
6th 598143 Spotted Beebalm
Hartland (5)

1st 194367 Spirit of Freedom
2nd 307113 Porthos

3rd 194305 Defense De La Croix
4th 307332 Beornhar

5th 194307 Bluegrass Bonus
Unicorn/Pegasus (8)

1st 535112 Carimbo

2nd 535088 Bleu vol

3rd 938011 Unknown

4th 759022 Unknown

5th 926102 Falcor

6th 307073 Black Moon Rising
492081 Copanhagan

356178 Chalk It Up To My Ears

OF BREYER/OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

TRVLR1

TRVLR2

TRVLR3

TRVLR4

384602 Unknown
675819 CMT Black Cadillac
Breyer Foals (6)

1st 275082
2nd 675817
3rd 675949
4th 275078
5th 156013
6th 275217
Breyer Light Breeds (23)

1st 172213
2nd 172364
3rd 417003
4th 675943
5th 137316
6th 156003
Breyer Gaited Breeds (4)

1st 675729
2nd 675983
3rd 156027
4th 156098
Breyer Sport Breeds (13)

1st 384602
2nd 759130
3rd 747050
4th 675997
5th 172219
6th 172125

Jailbait

CMT Hard to Love
CMT Wild Child
Identity Crisis
Clark

Sunnister

Hot Lead
Constellation
Mood Musika
CMT High Class
Jahazz

Sahara

CMTTo AT
CMT Fire Away
Raven

Magestic

Unknown

Catdancer

Wolfman Jack

CMT High Maintenance
Southern Comfort

Kiss ofthe Spider Woman



TRVLR5 Breyer Spanish Breeds (10)

1st 655011 Xcaret

2nd 275046 Lone Star

3rd 156054 Blue Bonnet

4th 269214 Desperado

5th 172822 Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo

6th 156008 Acornsickle
TRVLR6 Breyer Stock Breeds (18)

1st 384552 Unknown

2nd 598194 Unknown

3rd 675968 CMT Happy Girl

4th 156085 Unknown

5th 384550 Unknown

6th 535065 Unknown
TRVLR7 Breyer Pony Breeds (10)

Ist 675998 CMT Turn it loose

2nd 275187 Galveston

3rd 156020 Casper

4th 675953 CMT Nothin’ Like You

5th 137364 Lady Romani

6th 275035 Blue Dahlia
TRVLR8 Breyer Draft Breeds (8)

1st 675819 CMT Black Cadillac

2nd 275221 Cactus Flower

3rd 275065 Blaze

4th 275064 Diesel

5th 156055 Melinal

6th 172929 Silverymoon
TRVLR9 Breyer Longear/Exotic (1)

1st 675801 CMT Sittin’ Pretty
TRVLR10 Breyer Other Breeds (8)

1st 156017 Microet

2nd 384701 Unknown

3rd 103044 Speckled Jim

4th 675709 CMT Watermelon Crawl

5th 275190 Soulon Rouge

6th 156018 Monday-Sun
TRVLR11 Hartland Breeds (13)

1st 194306 Rather Be Blue

2nd 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter

3rd 307067 S&S Gray Ghost

4th 359423 Unknown

5th 359012 Cloud’s Illusions

6th 359653 Unknown

OF BREYER/OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 137318 Pyretta Blaze
Grand Reserve 156017 Burburk
TRVLRC1 Breyer Foals (6)
1st 275082 Jailbait
2nd 275078 Identity Crisis
3rd 675949 CMT Wild Child
4th 675817 CMT Hard to Love
5th 156013 Clark
6th 275217 Sunnister
TRVLRC2 Breyer Light Breeds (28)

1st 137318 Pyretta Blaze



TRVLRC3

TRVLRC4

TRVLRC5

TRVLRC6

TRVLRC7

TRVLRCS8

TRVLRC9

TRVLRC10

TRVLRC11

2nd 384504
3rd 384503
4th 384509
5th 172364
6th 417003
Breyer Gaited Breeds (5)

1st 172938
2nd 675983
3rd 156027
4th 172197
5th 156098
Breyer Sport Breeds (13)

1st 172219
2nd 384601
3rd 759130
4th 384602
5th 275186
6th 275053
Breyer Spanish Breeds (11)
Ist 417024
2nd 156008
3rd 655011
4th 172822
5th 269214
6th 116250
Breyer Stock Breeds (18)

Ist 384550
2nd 598194
3rd 172666
4th 675727
5th 675718
6th 675968
Breyer Pony Breeds (10)

1st 156020
2nd 733319
3rd 137364
4th 156019
5th 275072
6th 275035
Breyer Draft Breeds (8)

Ist 275221
2nd 172929
3rd 275065
4th 275064
5th 675819
6th 156055
Breyer Longear/Exotic (2)

Ist 675801
2nd 156036
Breyer Other Breeds (8)

Ist 156017
2nd 384701
3rd 307027
4th 675806
5th 675709
6th 172027
Hartland Breeds (13)

1st 194306
2nd 194302

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Constellation
Mood Musika

Victory Banner
CMT Fire Away
Raven

Lucky Devil
Magestic

Southern Comfort
Unknown
Catdancer
Unknown

Humidor

Divvy Up The Cash

Spanish Doubloon
Acornsickle

Xcaret

Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo
Desperado

Resquicio de Esperanza

Unknown

Unknown

Private Investigator
CMT Goldmine
CMT The Difference
CMT Happy Girl

Casper
Sophomore Fire
Lady Romani
Picasso

RC Mom

Blue Dahlia

Cactus Flower
Silverymoon

Blaze

Diesel

CMT Black Cadillac
Melinal

CMT Sittin’ Pretty
Corny

Microet

Unknown

Hephaestus

CMT Cowhoy Casanova
CMT Watermelon Crawl
Unknown

Rather Be Blue
Makes My Heart Flutter



TRVLRC12

TRVLRC13

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
0s1

0S2a

0S2b

0S3a

0OS3b

0S3c

3rd
4th
5th
6th

Fantasy/Deco (4)
st
2nd
3rd
4th

Unicorn/Pegasus (0)

no entries

1713001
655172

307334
359654
194382
359516

172902
655022
275008
535056

La Sirena
Satellite Bombshell

Solid Color Stock Breeds (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Arabian (9)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Half Arabian (16)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Paint Stock (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Appaloosa Stock (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other (12)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

467005
522004
655060
137411
385049
137400

385054
655001
137451
540046
563217
540524

655063
492014
116154
655106
492011
492004

116103
467401
752005
885095
356611
137413

467070
467167
137407
137409
522006
385048

492090
467012
385019
655027
492017

Who Wanted Peanut Butter

Promising Future

Push the Blue Button

unnamed buckskin hARtland twh mARer

Blue Jade
Figment of the Imagination
Optimyst
Unknown

Tabby Kat
Margarita Safari
Princess Peach
Della Force

PS Huur

Violet Fire

PS Princess Zoe
Galaxena
Anastasia FLS
TA Cyganska
Rosenrote
Khalypso Musik

Queen Lucy Pevensie
Balleza

Samba Andrea
Chibiru

Sierra Dawn

Kinton

Centellita

Lucky Chance
Tricket Out Taxi
Deadmans Novacaine
Final Meltdown

Gold Rush

Dorothy

Kimi

Easy Flyer
Flyin Eyes
Dragonette

PS Left & Right

Miss Bunny

Butte for Love

High By the Beach
Daria Morgendorffer
Spectra



Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds

0s4

0S5

0S6

0OSs7

0S8a

0S8b

Champion
Reserve

Gaited/Sport Breeds
09

0S10

Os11

6th 385052
467005 Tabby Kat
492090 Miss Bunny
Avrabian Stallion (19)

1st 467014
2nd 492012
3rd 467167
4th 137504
5th 467111
Arabian Mare/Gelding (12)
1st 467043
2nd 655175
3rd 752047
4th 233217
5th 467006
6th 492065
Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (13)
1st 467406
2nd 892002
3rd 492019
4th 467885
5th 899242
6th 922014
Part-Arab/NSH Mare/Gelding (7)
1st 492075
2nd 922006
3rd 137512
4th 752048
5th 137510
6th 938015
Morgan (11)

1st 467062
2nd 166178
3rd 655031
4th 116104
5th 166180
6th 385059
Other Light Breeds (0)

no entries

467043 Dirty Devil
492075 Miss Paris
ASB/TWH (20)

1st 938020
2nd 492076
3rd 655002
4th 938017
5th 752038
6th 752039
Coach/Carriage (6)

1st 655172
2nd 655091
3rd 467780
4th 467003
5th 385064
6th 385063
TB/WB (18)

1st 492013

PS Ms. Jackie

First Crush
Prince Shazonar
Kimi

Tsakil Maadin
Illuminati

Dirty Devil
Expensive Lingerie
Azure Prince

Liza B

Lovech

Fantasia

Windsong’s High-Toned Shiek
Goldilocks

First Kiss

Rocky Road

He Looks Expensive

Infernal Divine

Miss Paris

Day of the Wren
Mykawa Dragonne
Sasha Keene
Rumer Has It
Unknown

High Almighty
WRR Hispaniola
Magneto

EverKnight

WRR Seven Seas

PS Blue Moon Prince

Unknown

Amadeus

Random Acts of Chaos
Unknown

Wonton Moon
Rhubarb Whips

Satellite Bombshell
Maleficent

Bogota

Alex

PS Leric

PS Show Me

Pink Cadillac



2nd 655041 Lemony Snicket

3rd 359307 Dancemaster
4th 899238 Sterling Asset
5th 492018 Risky By Design
6th 563220 This The Way
0s12 Other Gaited Pure/Part Non-Spanish Breeds (4)
1st 752042 Pearls Of Wisdom
2nd 752034 Fulla Dazzle
3rd 385067 PS Mr. Wilson
4th 938023 Unknown
0s13 Other Sport Pure/Part/AMR WB/Sporthorse Breeds (16)
1st 655066 Atlas Novus
2nd 467008 Burgas
3rd 655071 Kamar-Taj
4th 116100 Count the Shadows
5th 747061 Telegram Sam
6th 522080 Ren Redeemed
Champion 655172 Satellite Bombshell
Reserve 655066 Atlas Novus

Spanish/Spanish Gaited Breeds

0s14 Andalusian/Lusitano (4)
1st 467061 Galante
2nd 655127 The Phantom of the Opera
3rd 655170 Lucky Seven’s Magellan
4th 747071 Sweet Jane
0s15 Other Pure Spanish Breeds (3)
1st 655082 Guinan Al-Aurian
2nd 655101 Space Ghost
3rd 752035 Swanky Strawberry
0s16 Spanish Gaited Breeds (2)
1st 752033 Stars Over Galilee
2nd 655064 Margaritaville
0s17 Other Pure/Part Spanish/Spanish Gaited Breeds (10)
1st 747068 Bucciarati
2nd 233218 Empress Mia
3rd 467757 Whitney
4th 747069 Cuba Libre
5th 747073 Ryu
6th 492006 Photo Bomb
Champion 467061 Galante
Reserve 747068 Bucciarati
Stock Breeds
0s18 QH (20)
1st 233211 Grey Ghost
2nd 467407 So Thrilling
3rd 467981 Texas King
4th 467878 Mr. Spontaneous
5th 655169 Changes in Latitudes
6th 655044 Linus van Fawkes
0OS19a Paint Mare/Gelding (17)
1st 467868 Time For Change
2nd 467400 Lucky Day
3rd 467405 Believe
4th 116152 Lakota Skye
5th 467084 TC Intrepid
6th 112074 MN Madison
0S19b Paint Stallion (13)
1st 752027 Pale Face Melody

2nd 356600 Bayside Breeze



0Ss20

0Ss21

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
0S22a

0S22b

0S23

0S24

0S25

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
0S26

3rd 655168

4th 492048
5th 492009
6th 137606
Appaloosa (17)

1st 467402
2nd 467985
3rd 467311
4th 137610
5th 385074
6th 492028
Other Stock Breeds (10)

1st 359338
2nd 467046
3rd 467175
4th 655115
5th 655077
6th 921023
467868 Time For Change
467402 Algoma
UK Draft (12)

1st 1713002
2nd 467412
3rd 467325
4th 655081
5th 467956
6th 655050
Belgian/Percheron (12)

1st 1713001
2nd 467902
3rd 467042
4th 1713003
5th 655206
6th 467408
Other European Draft (12)

1st 1713004
2nd 655174
3rd 1713011
4th 467967
5th 467123
6th 356576
American Draft (17)

1st 655113
2nd 467630
3rd 467366
4th 467500
5th 467995
6th 356494
Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (13)
1st 467118
2nd 467876
3rd 747066
4th 747063
5th 747064
6th 356506
1713001 La Sirena
1713002 Hyperion

UK Pony (4)

Magic Eight Ball
Boo Hoo

Red Charisma
Konrad

Algoma

Spotted Bliss
Unknown

Hunter

PS Hansome Dude
The Riot

SkY Eagle

Snowy River Brush Fire
Reno

Abserdest

S’hasta Be A Drama Queen
Flip The Script

Hyperion

Thunders Flaming Spirit
Bob Marley

AC/DC Rock Star
Camelot Will

Duke Kaboom

La Sirena

Camille

Jacki

Oski

Marceline the Pyrokinetic Queen
Bramo

Zalome

Kozmic Phoenix

The Marvelous Mrs. Maxi
Mocoa

Moxie

SS Shock & Awe

The Queen Mother of Burlesque
Cherekee

Big Foot

Obvious Spot Me

Genevieve at Large

Thee Gladiator

Auburn

Sergi

Metal Guru
Cemetary Gates
Pantera

Always Ready



0Ss27

0S28a

0S28b

0S29

0S30

0Ss31

Champion
Reserve

Prima Ballerina

Bozo

This Is Sparta!
Bellagio

PS Snowstorm

Prima Ballerina
PS Dragon
O’Grady

Trenton

Black Bells
Snaggy Monster
Mochi

PS Silverwind
Blind Date

Mud Pie

Winston

Ps Silver Gryphon
Lunar Eclipse

A Matter of Debate

Zorro

The Nocturna Shepherd
Simple Girl

Extintion

Miss Wickham

Bubastis
Cake by the Ocean
PS Warrl

Tura Tura Lura Lura

1st 492099
2nd 655154
3rd 492098
4th 385082
European Pony (3)

1st 467354
2nd 385083
3rd 492052
American Pony (10)

1st 492059
2nd 233201
3rd 655125
4th 655182
5th 385085
6th 492060
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (5)
1st 492026
2nd 540076
3rd 385086
4th 356593
5th 752031
Mustang (5)

Ist 467018
2nd 655189
3rd 356585
4th 492079
5th 137633
Other Pure/Part (No Draft or Pony) Breeds (3)
1st 467222
2nd 655072
3rd 385087
Longear/Exotic (1)

1st 467009
467354

492059 Trenton

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
0SC1

0SC2a

0SC2b

492075
467876

Miss Paris

Sergi

Solid Color Stock Breeds (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Arabian (9)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Half Arabian (16)
1st

467005
655060
137411
385049
137400
522004

540046
385055
655001
137451
540524
137450

492004

Tabby Kat
Princess Peach
Della Force

PS Huur

Violet Fire
Margarita Safari

TA Cyganska
PS Aziza
Galaxena
Anastasia FLS
Khalypso Musik
Amulet

Kinton



2nd 655063 Queen Lucy Pevensie

3rd 492008 Champane Kisses
4th 655106 Chibiru
5th 492010 Red Raider
6th 492011 Sierra Dawn
OSC3a Paint Stock (13)
1st 655138 Cinnamon Bunnie
2nd 137413 Gold Rush
3rd 752006 Blanca
4th 752005 Tricket Out Taxi
5th 116103 Centellita
6th 467401 Lucky Chance
OSC3b Appaloosa Stock (7)
1st 467070 Dorothy
2nd 467167 Kimi
3rd 385048 PS Left & Right
4th 137409 Flyin Eyes
5th 522006 Dragonette
6th 137407 Easy Flyer
0OSC3c Other (18)
1st 385052 PS Ms. Jackie
2nd 655027 Daria Morgendorffer
3rd 492017 Spectra
4th 467012 Butte for Love
5th 655184 The Reality Stone
6th 885012 Galway Girl
Champion 467005 Tabby Kat
Reserve 385052 PS Ms. Jackie
Light Breeds
0sC4 Arabian Stallion (19)
1st 655204 Across the Universe
2nd 467886 Sweet Spirit
3rd 492012 Prince Shazonar
4th 137504 Tsakil Maadin
5th 467014 First Crush
0SC5 Avrabian Mare/Gelding (12)
1st 655175 Expensive Lingerie
2nd 467006 Lovech
3rd 492100 Space Cowgirl
4th 492037 H H Shahera
5th 137508 Jhenica
6th 492049 Maple Gelato
0sC6 Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (13)
1st 655164 Koyaanisgatsi
2nd 899242 He Looks Expensive
3rd 467885 Rocky Road
4th 467112 Son of the Brave
5th 492077 Devils Cut
6th 492062 Heartache Tonight
0OscC7 Part-Arab/NSH Mare/Gelding (7)
1st 492075 Miss Paris
2nd 922006 Day of the Wren
3rd 137510 Rumer Has It
4th 752048 Sasha Keene
5th 938015 Unknown
6th 359067 Unknown
0OSC8a Morgan (11)
1st 467062 High Almighty
2nd 492072 King George

3rd 655132 Glazed Donuts Don’t Wear Alligator Shoes



4th 385060 PS Golden Boy

5th 655031 Magneto
6th 116104 EverKnight
0OSC8b Other Light Breeds (0)
no entries
Champion 492075 Miss Paris
Reserve 467062 High Almighty
Gaited/Sport Breeds
0SsC9 ASB/TWH (20)
1st 752038 Wonton Moon
2nd 492076 Amadeus
3rd 655167 Take the Cannoli
4th 938019 Unknown
5th 938020 Unknown
6th 522012 Hat Thief
0OsC10 Coach/Carriage (6)
1st 655172 Satellite Bombshell
2nd 655091 Maleficent
3rd 467980 Unknown
4th 385064 PS Leric
5th 467003 Alex
6th 385063 PS Show Me
0SC11 TB/WB (18)
1st 492013 Pink Cadillac
2nd 899238 Sterling Asset
3rd 938021 Unknown
4th 563220 This The Way
5th 359379 Unknown
6th 385066 PS Storm In Grey
0SC12 Other Gaited Pure/Part Non-Spanish Breeds (4)
1st 752034 Fulla Dazzle
2nd 752042 Pearls Of Wisdom
3rd 385067 PS Mr. Wilson
4th 938023 Unknown
0sC13 Other Sport Pure/Part/AMR WB/Sporthorse Breeds (17)
1st 655058 Nimsesku
2nd 655228 Omniverse
3rd 467008 Burgas
4th 467054 Amber Glow
5th 655066 Atlas Novus
6th 921018 Ality d’Isigny
Champion 752038 Wonton Moon
Reserve 492013 Pink Cadillac
Spanish/Spanish Gaited Breeds
0s14 Andalusian/Lusitano (4)
1st 655127 The Phantom of the Opera
2nd 467061 Galante
3rd 655170 Lucky Seven’s Magellan
4th 747071 Sweet Jane
0SsC15 Other Pure Spanish Breeds (4)
1st 655082 Guinan Al-Aurian
2nd 655144 Colorful Charade
3rd 752035 Swanky Strawberry
4th 655101 Space Ghost
0OSC16 Spanish Gaited Breeds (2)
1st 655064 Margaritaville
2nd 752033 Stars Over Galilee

0OsC17 Other Pure/Part Spanish/Spanish Gaited Breeds (10)



Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
0scC18

0OSC19a

0SC19b

0SC20

0sc21

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
0SC22a

0SC22b

1st 467757 Whitney

2nd 492006 Photo Bomb

3rd 747069 Cuba Libre

4th 233218 Empress Mia

5th 747070 Teruhashi

6th 655176 The Lady of Lemmonade
655127 The Phantom of the Opera

467757 Whitney

QH (22)

1st 467981 Texas King

2nd 655169 Changes in Latitudes
3rd 233211 Grey Ghost

4th 467878 Mr. Spontaneous
5th 467407 So Thrilling

6th 492070 Def Leopphard
Paint Mare/Gelding (17)

1st 467405 Believe

2nd 467868 Time For Change
3rd 467400 Lucky Day

4th 137625 Tricky Zipper
5th 116152 Lakota Skye

6th 356601 Kelley’s Bueno Larryat
Paint Stallion (13)

1st 655054 Tikaani

2nd 492048 Boo Hoo

3rd 752028 Speck of Atlantis
4th 655121 Sheriff Woody
5th 655168 Magic Eight Ball
6th 492009 Red Charisma
Appaloosa (18)

1st 467985 Spotted Bliss
2nd 137611 Increda Bull

3rd 655032 Lucky Seven

4th 492028 The Riot

5th 492002 Zach

6th 233208 Unknown

Other Stock Breeds (10)

1st 467046 Snowy River Brush Fire
2nd 655115 Abserdest

3rd 752032 Alternate Universe

4th 752025 Moonbeams After Dark
5th 921023 Flip The Script

6th 359338 SkY Eagle

467405 Believe

467046 Snowy River Brush Fire

UK Draft (13)

1st 467412
2nd 467956
3rd 492034
4th 655050
5th 356470
6th 655081
Belgian/Percheron (12)

1st 1713001
2nd 467042
3rd 1713003
4th 467408
5th 356456

6th 356455

Thunders Flaming Spirit
Camelot Will

Go Big

Duke Kaboom

Edward

AC/DC Rock Star

La Sirena
Jacki
Oski
Bramo
Freaksire
Stark



0sC23 Other European Draft (12)

1st 1713004 Zalome

2nd 467967 Mocoa

3rd 467123 Moxie

4th 655174 Kozmic Phoenix

5th 1713011 The Marvelous Mrs. Maxi

6th 356512 Unknown
0sC24 American Draft (18)

1st 467630 Cherekee

2nd 467500 Obvious Spot Me

3rd 467366 Big Foot

4th 467995 Genevieve at Large

5th 899236 North Star

6th 385080 PS Stormwind
0SsC25 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (14)

1st 467876 Sergi

2nd 467118 Auburn

3rd 356506 Always Ready

4th 356553 Attawam

5th 492029 Gota Be A Beauty

6th 655120 The Big Show
Champion 467876 Sergi
Reserve 467630 Cherekee
Pony/Other Breeds
0SC26 UK Pony (4)

1st 655154 This Is Sparta!

2nd 492098 Bellagio

3rd 492099 Bozo

4th 385082 PS Snowstorm
0sc27 European Pony (4)

1st 467354 Prima Ballerina

2nd 492052 O’Grady

3rd 385083 PS Dragon

4th 752049 Schwendy Starr
0SC28a American Pony (10)

1st 655125 Snaggy Monster

2nd 492050 Zippy

3rd 655182 Mochi

4th 752049 Schwendy Starr

5th 492059 Trenton

6th 385084 PS Spirit Steed
0SC28b Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (5)

1st 752031 A Matter of Debate

2nd 492026 Mud Pie

3rd 540076 Winston

4th 385086 Ps Silver Gryphon

5th 356593 Lunar Eclipse
0SsC29 Mustang (6)

1st 467018 Zorro

2nd 655189 The Nocturna Shepherd

3rd 492078 Ghost

4th 137633 Miss Wickham

5th 492045 Canyon

6th 356585 Simple Girl
0SC30 Other Pure/Part (No Draft or Pony) Breeds (3)

1st 467222 Bubastis

2nd 655072 Cake by the Ocean

3rd 385087 PS Warrl



0SC31

Champion
Reserve

Fantasy
0SC32a

0SC32b

Champion
Reserve

Longear/Exotic (3)

1st 467009 Tura Tura Lura Lura
2nd 655005 Zellie’s Rainbow Road
3rd 655188 Pifiata Party!

467354 Prima Ballerina

655125 Snaggy Monster

Fantasy/Scene (2)

1st 655223 Mirada

2nd 655225 The Chocolate Bunny of Caerbannog
Unicorn/Pegasus (5)

1st 899237 Rainbow Bright

2nd 655017 Bunzilla

3rd 492093 Magic

4th 938027 Unknown

5th 899220 Melatonin

6th 563222 Dreamcyle

655223 Mirada

899237 Rainbow Bright

OF STONE PLASTIC VINTAGE (1996-2005) HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Oosv1

0osv2

OSsv3

Oosv4

OSV5

OSV6

194621 Blues Outta the Bag

467525 Royalty

Foal (9)

1st 356612 Heditsian

2nd 118163 Gypsy In Lace
3rd 385022 PS Nightwinds
4th 467178 Dulche de Leche
5th 118173 Such A Fox

6th 123100 G.F. Bugsy
Avrabian (18)

1st 359093 Monsoon

2nd 492036 Bint Al Hawa
3rd 540037 Celtic Tiger

4th 540095 Muckmoon

5th 118164 Rajid

6th 269008 Voodoo Magick
Half/Part Arabian (5)

1st 540058 Mozambique
2nd 616099 Unknown

3rd 540055 Vegas Jackpot
4th 385025 PS Prince of Cashmere
5th 385026 PS Diamond

Other Light Breeds (0)
no entries

Gaited Breeds (7)

1st 752037 Chinaberry Tea

2nd 194421 Pushin the Believable
3rd 112032 Amarillo

4th 194411 Go Call the Witch Doctor
5th 166037 Chance’s Butterscotch
6th 752041 Milkshake Duck

Solid Color Stock Breeds (9)

1st 359303 HoneY | Burnt the Foast
2nd 885029 Holier Than Thou

3rd 269199 DS Boyzzenbarry

4th 112082 La Mansa Jinx



osv7

Osvs8

0Osv9

0OsSV10

Oosvi1

0oSsvi2

0OSVv13

0OSsVvi14

0OsV15

0OSV16

Oosv17

0Osv18

5th 938028
6th 269211
Party Colored Stock Breeds (13)
1st 467142
2nd 118162
3rd 885099
4th 112036
5th 359404
6th 123102
Sport Breeds (4)

1st 194453
2nd 356581
3rd 269007
4th 339301
Solid Color Draft Breeds (22)
1st 356556
2nd 269254
3rd 356495
4th 356501
5th 356491
6th 385030
Party Colored Draft Breeds (9)
1st 356452
2nd 655009
3rd 356509
4th 356511
5th 139042
6th 269252

Solid Color Pony Breeds (1)
Ist 540145

Party Colored Pony Breeds (5)

1st 655013
2nd 540065
3rd 385034
4th 356502
5th 385033
Other Pure Breeds (2)

Ist 655097
2nd 385028
Other Part Breeds (3)

Ist 540119
2nd 112016
3rd 586055
EFC Mold (2)

1st 467525
2nd 356480
OOAK/Test (2)

1st 112035
2nd 467316
Pebble (1)

1st 269259
Chip (15)

Ist 194621
2nd 356631
3rd 385035

4th 492035

Unknown
DS Midwinters Pie

My Flava

Teknicolor Dreamcoat
Speed dial drug dealer
Too Legit

Unknown

I'm A High Achiever

Well Mannered Frivolity
Vigilante

Stella

Unknown

Oktoberfest
Sergeant Thunder
Montessori
Wilson
Charmeuse

PS Princess Diana

Girl’s Night Out
The Dark One
Schnapps in Winter
Daydream Deluxe
Schnaaps

In The News

Bartles & Jamyes

Polaris

Dream Outloud
PCS Lady’s Dream
Woodrow

PS Snowfall

Stitch
Desert Rat

BD Bombshell Blonde
Arrow
Ps im dun

Royalty
Quillo

Last Deal
Beautiful

Raspberry Mousse

Blues Outta the Bag
Cookies In Cream
PS Phesant
Helsinki



5th 356998 Unknown
6th 385043 PS Golden Songibird

OF STONE PLASTIC VINTAGE (1996-2005) HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

OosvcC1

osveC2

0oSsvC3

OosvC4

OSVC5

OSVC6

osvcCr

osvcecs

0OSsvC9

540058 Mozambique

194621 Blues Outta the Bag

Foal (9)

Ist 467178 Dulche de Leche
2nd 118176 Chocolate First
3rd 118163 Gypsy In Lace
4th 356612 Heditsian

5th 118173 Such A Fox

6th 540249 Unknown
Arabian (18)

1st 492039 Motown Symphony
2nd 359093 Monsoon

3rd 540037 Celtic Tiger

4th 492036 Bint Al Hawa
5th 118216 Al-Ankaa

6th 540095 Muckmoon
Half/Part Arabian (5)

1st 540058 Mozambique
2nd 385025 PS Prince of Cashmere
3rd 385026 PS Diamond

4th 540055 Vegas Jackpot
5th 616099 Unknown

Other Light Breeds (0)
no entries

Gaited Breeds (7)

1st 194411 Go Call the Witch Doctor
2nd 166037 Chance’s Butterscotch
3rd 112032 Amarillo

4th 752037 Chinaberry Tea

5th 194421 Pushin the Believable
6th 752041 Milkshake Duck

Solid Color Stock Breeds (9)

1st 921021 Captain Woody

2nd 112082 La Mansa Jinx

3rd 885029 Holier Than Thou

4th 269199 DS Boyzzenbarry

5th 269280 The Green Monster
6th 112040 Jolly Holiday

Party Colored Stock Breeds (13)

1st 467142 My Flava

2nd 359404 Unknown

3rd 123102 I’'m A High Achiever
4th 885200 Unknown

5th 118162 Teknicolor Dreamcoat
6th 885099 Speed dial drug dealer
Sport Breeds (4)

1st 356581 Vigilante

2nd 194453 Well Mannered Frivolity
3rd 359301 BYe BYe Birdie

4th 269007 Stella

Solid Color Draft Breeds (22)
1st 356999 Pewter Prince



2nd 356495 Montessori

3rd 492087 Lucy

4th 356556 Oktoberfest

5th 492086 Drake

6th 269250 Baron’s Spot-0-Tea
OsVvC10 Party Colored Draft Breeds (9)

1st 356509 Schnapps in Winter

2nd 269256 Whatta Peach

3rd 655009 The Dark One

4th 139042 Schnaaps

5th 356452 Girl’s Night Out

6th 307008 Harmony
OosvCi1 Solid Color Pony Breeds (2)

1st 540145 Bartles & Jamyes

2nd 540450 BP Space Cowboy
OsVC12 Party Colored Pony Breeds (5)

1st 655013 Polaris

2nd 385034 PCS Lady’s Dream

3rd 540065 Dream Outloud

4th 385033 PS Snowfall

5th 356502 Woodrow
OSVC13 Other Pure Breeds (2)

1st 655097 Stitch

2nd 385028 Desert Rat
0OsvC14 Other Part Breeds (3)

1st 112016 Arrow

2nd 540119 BD Bombshell Blonde

3rd 586055 Ps im dun
0OSVC15 EFC Mold (2)

1st 467525 Royalty

2nd 356480 Quillo
OSVC16 OOAK/Test (3)

1st 467316 Beautiful

2nd 112035 Last Deal

3rd 307024 Harvey Stallbanger
OsvC17 Pebble (1)

1st 269259 Raspberry Mousse
OSVC18 Chip (15)

1st 194621 Blues Outta the Bag

2nd 356631 Cookies In Cream

3rd 194620 Fierrabras

4th 385035 PS Phesant

5th 385039 PS Lord Voldemont

6th 356698 Green with Envy

OF BREYER MINI PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 598154 Baldur

Grand Reserve 356377 Burberry

Foals

OBM1 Light/Gaited (26)
1st 598074 Open Season
2nd 885089 Sinister Sister
3rd 752023 FWF Jazzabelle
4th 540002 Tinkerbell

5th 733300 Look at me Lucy



6th 733283 Pauly Pocket

OBM2 Stock/Spanish (25)
1st 752020 Bebop Duwop
2nd 598158 Hancocks Dunnit
3rd 752024 Caramelito
4th 166347 Jackie Ben
5th 166187 Leao Pintado
6th 329143 Peachblossom
OBM3 Sport (22)
1st 269144 Copper Dawn
2nd 733317 Sweet Cakes
3rd 752021 Peanut Noir
4th 752022 Wizzle Sticks
5th 329109 Top Notch
6th 540050 Boo Baa
OBM4 Draft/Pony/Other (22)
1st 711009 Cruzan
2nd 926097 Sassafrass
3rd 540203 Mermaid
4th 885027 Out on the Mira
5th 139012 Aberdeen
6th 139014 Que Vee
Champion 598074 Open Season
Reserve 711009 Cruzan
Light
OBM5 Arabian Stallion/Gelding (25)
1st 540152 KJK Eclipse
2nd 356232 Cinnabun
3rd 540103 Narba Nar
4th 116354 Taw Shi
5th 166323 Sidiyg Al Aswad
6th 329020 Darbuka
OBM6 Arabian Mare (12)
1st 166374 Pocketful of Magic
2nd 711013 Starlight
3rd 598214 Tara
4th 329144 Unknown
5th 885082 Digital Disaster
6th 522044 Samawlya
OBM7 Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (27)
1st 540067 Sundance Khidd
2nd 563188 Miss Congeniality
3rd 535039 Unknown
4th 329036 Gordian Knot
5th 733296 Flashy Frank
6th 598049 Unknown
OBM8 Morgan (25)
1st 356230 Hockley
2nd 540599 JK Acura
3rd 166059 Carbon’s Blue Smoke
4th 578119 Unknown
5th 759201 Unknown
6th 563189 Destined For Fame
OoBM9 Other Pure/Part Breeds (10)
1st 885052 Dirty John
2nd 885045 Got Your Six
3rd 598152 Khan
4th 329163 Unknown
5th 922029 Worthington

6th 885087 Standing Ovation



Champion
Reserve

Spanish/Gaited
OBM10

OBM11

OBM12

OBM13

OBM14

Champion
Reserve

Stock
OBM15

OBM16

OBM17

885052 Dirty John
540067 Sundance Khidd
TWH (23)

1st 166326
2nd 356245
3rd 535005
4th 926070
5th 329162
6th 711016
ASB (34)

1st 733311
2nd 938031
3rd 733184
4th 116351
5th 563207
6th 166066
Spanish (27)

1st 932023
2nd 535080
3rd 733153
4th 598202
5th 269390
6th 329003
Gaited (21)

1st 329151
2nd 356261
3rd 269068
4th 535037
5th 932024
6th 535011
Other Pure/Part Spanish/Gaited (23)
1st 329182
2nd 733227
3rd 885050
4th 885051
5th 535650
6th 166378
329182 Snickers
932023 Solstice
QH (38)

Ist 733141
2nd 535116
3rd 733303
4th 885008
5th 733161
6th 540235
Paint (27)

Ist 535017
2nd 166191
3rd 118240
4th 733299
5th 938033
6th 926214
Appaloosa (28)

1st 733162
2nd 118191
3rd 535135
4th 598032

Copy’s Crimson Lace
Walkin the Line
Unknown

FTMF Sunspot
Unknown

Grace

Supreme Dream Girl
Unknown

Hershey

String of Pearls
Military Man

Black Ice

Solstice

Blanco

Espresso Grande
Anonymous Outlaw
Penny Prankster
Alejandro

Timdi’s Whiskey on Fire
Southern Flyer

Latte

Unknown

Silver Smoke

Involuble

Snickers
D’Artagnan

Stand Upon the Stars
Don Perignon
Unknown

Pyrite

Sunflower
Caramel

Magic Man
Game of Wits
Sonny Gold Bars
Amaya

Splash

Lunar Eclipse
Painted Tiger
Raconteur Road
Unknown

Jet Set N Zip

Retro Doll
Dominic

Unknown
Unknown



OBM18

OBM19

Champion
Reserve

Sport
OBM20

OBM21

OBM22

OBM23

OBM24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBM25

5th 711028

6th 535013
Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (10)
1st 329141
2nd 540245
3rd 535078
4th 356294
5th 535118
6th 356231
Mustang/Spanish Mustang (31)
1st 540502
2nd 535129
3rd 531125
4th 711032
5th 733295
6th 535021
535017 Splash
329141 Tsa Zhin
TB (36)

1st 166382
2nd 733163
3rd 733298
4th 932057
5th 885063
6th 711033
WB (31)

1st 932029
2nd 535024
3rd 563094
4th 356275
5th 535107
6th 113233
Carriage (30)

1st 563185
2nd 535091
3rd 733318
4th 885031
5th 385015
6th 269267
Sporthorse (35)

1st 563165
2nd 926094
3rd 118197
4th 535115
5th 562113
6th 356273
Other Pure/Part Breeds (33)
1st 329038
2nd 892082
3rd 329159
4th 329006
5th 711044
6th 598173
932029 Winston
166382 Time to Blow
UK (16)

1st 540234

2nd 711048

Smooth
Unknown

Tsa Zhin
Denver
Unknown
Ranger Rick
Unknown
Gun Metal

Desert Flower(522)
Darling

Unknown

Cloudy

Kimber

Unknown

Time to Blow
Restless Native
Skipaway
Unknown

Road Work Ahead
Greystone

Winston
Prancing Ghost
Roman Holiday
Dingy
Unknown
Unknown

Elegant Movement
Mahogany
Diamante

Vampire Voodoo
Moody’s Charmer
Unchained Melody

Hailstorm
Picasso
Zaldi
Unknown
Unknown
Celesta

Hans

Fresh Prince
Snow Motion
Arthur Dent
Mister Mister
Gandalf

Sunny Delight
Red



OBM26

oBM27

OBM28

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Exotic
OBM29

OBM30

OBM31

OBM32

OBM33

3rd 535109
4th 540273
5th 734015
6th 329009
European (40)

1st 885001
2nd 733280
3rd 356329
4th 329183
5th 598038
6th 535086
American (22)

1st 733200
2nd 540517
3rd 356330
4th 598038
5th 329018
6th 540263
Other Pure/Part Breeds (13)
1st 356377
2nd 711052
3rd 356366
4th 535075
5th 166385
6th 540206
356377 Burberry
733200 24 Carrot
UK Pony (20)

1st 598043
2nd 733199
3rd 329158
4th 522053
5th 733202
6th 563171
Euro Pony (15)

1st 598154
2nd 329040
3rd 356343
4th 329091
5th 926076
6th 166197
American Pony/Miniature (21)
1st 540300
2nd 926081
3rd 356364
4th 938038
5th 269242
6th 166120
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (10)
1st 356347
2nd 892031
3rd 885078
4th 540128
5th 139019
6th 329121
Longear/Exotic (24)

1st 356370
2nd 598212
3rd 598061

Unknown
Unknown
Caesar
Banff

Heavy Hundred Hitter
Belle Sorpresa
Gustavo

Unknown

Montana

Unknown

24 Carrot
Magic Dragon
What the Spot
Montana
Cupcake
Unknown

Burberry

Percy

Call Me Maybe
Unknown
Hugo

Drake

Trouble
Cinnamon Bun
Whatchamacallit
Tuck and Roll
Jane’s Calamity
Snickerdoodle

Baldur

Hilde

Under the Table
Sven

Kjarkur

Ljufur

Santees Sandcastle
Ebb Tide
Whoopie Pie
Unknown

Little Feather
Sparkle N Shine

A La Mode

Sven

Silver Sun Pickups
Jamba

Seville

Unknown

Coookie Crisp
Burrito Bucket
Peanut



OBM35

Champion
Reserve

4th 356372 Two-Tone

5th 926092 Batkhaan
6th 540114 Kona
Test/OOAK Micro/SM/LB (0)

no entries

598154 Baldur

356370 Coookie Crisp

OF BREYER MINI PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
OBMC1

OBMC2

OBMC3

OBMC4

Champion
Reserve

Light
OBMC5

OBMC6

535042 Charger
540599 JK Acura

Light/Gaited (26)

Ist 356384 RO’s Tales of Gold
2nd 540002 Tinkerbell

3rd 733224 Butterscotch Schnapps
4th 535035 Unknown

5th 540116 Sweet Child of Mine
6th 932020 Tyson
Stock/Spanish (25)

1st 733284 Del Shannon

2nd 166187 Leao Pintado

3rd 733078 Lightning (Mini Corazon)
4th 711004 Butterfly

5th 885040 Little Long Distance
6th 598099 Calico Star

Sport (22)

1st 540107 BF Blue Duke

2nd 535076 Choco

3rd 535134 Unknown

4th 540050 Boo Baa

5th 540051 Bana Baby

6th 926213 Rhapsody
Draft/Pony/Other (22)

1st 356391 Xyro

2nd 535036 Fluffy Flash

3rd 540082 Bazinga

4th 885077 Wake Up Waco

5th 139014 Que Vee

6th 329134 Sweet Lips

356384 RO’s Tales of Gold

540107 BF Blue Duke

Arabian Stallion/Gelding (25)

1st 535103 Swirls

2nd 540158 Prince of Naples
3rd 166373 Blackberry

4th 116353 Super Hero

5th 329114 Zagheet

6th 329020 Darbuka
Arabian Mare (12)

1st 535172 Tequila Sunrise
2nd 166374 Pocketful of Magic
3rd 711013 Starlight

4th 329198 Saraab

5th 598214 Tara

6th 329144 Unknown



OBMC7 Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (27)

1st 535004 Double Trouble

2nd 540212 AZ Surprise

3rd 733246 Designed by Stars

4th 540067 Sundance Khidd

5th 535039 Unknown

6th 733282 Rio Was Right
OBMC8 Morgan (25)

1st 540599 JK Acura

2nd 733142 Black Beauty

3rd 116350 Tannagach

4th 759403 Unknown

5th 578119 Unknown

6th 356230 Hockley
OBMC9 Other Pure/Part Breeds (10)

1st 922029 Worthington

2nd 711015 Dusty

3rd 598083 Mosaic

4th 329025 Djelibeybi

5th 598152 Khan

6th 885087 Standing Ovation
Champion 540599 JK Acura
Reserve 535004 Double Trouble
Spanish/Gaited
OBMC10 TWH (23)

1st 356243 Stainless Steel

2nd 926203 Blue

3rd 926202 Goldie

4th 926070 FTMF Sunspot

5th 329048 Justine

6th 166287 Pride’s Silver Society
OBMC11 ASB (34)

1st 116351 String of Pearls

2nd 711018 GiGi

3rd 540218 Spirit

4th 926210 Music of the Night

5th 540246 Pink Lady

6th 885069 Rx(Medicate)
OBMC12 Spanish (27)

1st 535155 Charmer

2nd 885041 Origin of the Creed

3rd 733153 Espresso Grande

4th 269142 Mystic Sun

5th 522050 Retorno

6th 329029 El Rey
OBMC13 Gaited (21)

1st 329120 Maria

2nd 535011 Involuble

3rd 733077 Thunder (Mini Hermoso)

4th 356262 Doublin Down

5th 535037 Unknown

6th 269068 Latte
OBMC14 Other Pure/Part Spanish/Gaited (23)

1st 535050 Hades

2nd 711068 Call Me Al

3rd 598160 Mirado

4th 733154 Battle Royale

5th 329146 Unknown

6th 711021 Chocolate Chip
Champion 535050 Hades

Reserve 329120 Maria



Stock

OBMC15 QH (38)

Ist 733321 Lime-A-Rita

2nd 540253 Unknown

3rd 733303 Magic Man

4th 733316 Pammy Didlt

5th 353173 Unknown

6th 356297 Shiner’s Golden Gun
OBMC16 Paint (27)

1st 535017 Splash

2nd 733299 Raconteur Road

3rd 329016 Cherry Pie

4th 711025 Fire

5th 116355 Bon Temps

6th 598133 Unknown
OBMC17 Appaloosa (28)

1st 535068 Bluvedere

2nd 711029 Vin

3rd 535151 Unknown

4th 535028 Unknown

5th 733162 Retro Doll

6th 329051 Lin
OBMC18 Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (10)

1st 356231 Gun Metal

2nd 733297 Mile High Meringue

3rd 329141 Tsa Zhin

4th 269241 Roho

5th 535078 Unknown

6th 535118 Unknown
OBMC19 Mustang/Spanish Mustang (31)

1st 540502 Desert Flower(522)

2nd 535051 Secondhand Lion

3rd 329060 Mini Me

4th 885060 Mount of Heimdall

5th 535021 Unknown

6th 356290 Against Humanity
Champion 540502 Desert Flower(522)
Reserve 356231 Gun Metal
Sport
OBMC20 TB (36)

1st 356268 Trapped In Time

2nd 540853 Ugmo

3rd 598116 Unknown

4th 356280 TB-Rom

5th 535029 Unknown

6th 733109 Hear Me Out
OBMC21 WB (31)

1st 535025 Hawaiian Punch

2nd 356275 Dingy

3rd 540517 Magic Dragon

4th 535083 Unknown

5th 733148 Summit

6th 356289 Hotlanta
OBMC22 Carriage (30)

1st 139003 Appleby

2nd 535084 Circus Freak

3rd 329124 Glen Rose Lad

4th 269318 Tarnished Hansomly

5th 535091 Mahogany

6th 329037 Greta



OBMC23

OBMC24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBMC25

OBMC26

OoBMC27

OBMC28

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Exotic
OBMC29

OBMC30

Sporthorse (35)

1st 356285
2nd 329116
3rd 139002
4th 166353
5th 356273
6th 540135
Other Pure/Part Breeds (33)
1st 535052
2nd 733315
3rd 535106
4th 885083
5th 522051
6th 711037
356268 Trapped In Time
535025 Hawaiian Punch
UK (16)

1st 540027
2nd 356380
3rd 540234
4th 535087
5th 535109
6th 329047
European (40)

1st 733268
2nd 926205
3rd 926206
4th 733266
5th 926204
6th 356382
American (22)

1st 733270
2nd 540517
3rd 540162
4th 733131
5th 733200
6th 711051
Other Pure/Part Breeds (13)
1st 356366
2nd 356377
3rd 356365
4th 356317
5th 269141
6th 166385
540273 Unknown
733268 Valerian
UK Pony (20)

1st 356318
2nd 535119
3rd 356269
4th 598029
5th 535168
6th 885080
Euro Pony (15)

Ist 598154
2nd 356343
3rd 535034
4th 166387

Hidden Scars
Funky Moe
Journey

Copper Glory
Celesta

Prince Charming

Chesapeake

We’re All Mod Here
Unknown

Set Your Pace
Cajun Lady

Oreo

Jakey Drama
Iced Over
Sunny Delight
Unknown
Unknown
Jura

Valerian

Peterbilt

Renault

Poppy

Kenworth

On the Sonny Side

Sucre

Magic Dragon
Roxanne
Olivia

24 Carrot
Spot

Call Me Maybe
Burberry

Black & White Label
Romani’s King Cake
Snooty Patooty
Hugo

Innocent Imprisonment
Sylver

Leatherette
Showstopper

Unknown

Little Shitake

Baldur

Under the Table
Unknown
Skeljar



OBMC31

OBMC32

OBMC33

OBMC34

OBMC35

Champion
Reserve

5th 166197
6th 926076
American Pony/Miniature (6)
1st 356345
2nd 356364
3rd 116352
4th 598210
5th 166386
6th 329084
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (10)
1st 356340
2nd 329191
3rd 269296
4th 535171
5th 356347
6th 139006
Longear/Exotic (24)

1st 616110
2nd 578212
3rd 329167
4th 711055
5th 356370
6th 329069
Unicorn/Pegasus (23)

1st 535042
2nd 329206
3rd 353038
4th 116358
5th 329186
6th 269392

Test/OOAK Micro/SM/LB (0)
no entries

535042 Charger
356345 Sheldon

Ljufur
Kjarkur

Sheldon

Whoopie Pie

Ravensward Wyldecry
Confused Canyon

Sugar Blue Whatchamacallit
Sissi

Daiquiri

Timdi’s Bit of Lapis
Enterprise Endeavors
Unknown

A La Mode

Highway Man

Unknown
Unknown

Nil ta

Tootsie
Coookie Crisp
Mr Bean

Charger

Timdi’s Blue Angel
Unknown
Nachthexe
Unknown

Pumpkin

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foal
SM1

SM2

SM3

SM4

Champion
Reserve

116200 Paniolo
926090 Spellbound
Light/Gaited/Sport (3)

1st 655195

2nd 385091

3rd 540243
Stock/Spanish (5)

1st 540239

2nd 943003

3rd 385088

4th 385089

5th 522011
Draft/Pony/Other (1)

1st 540240
Test/OOAK (0)

no entries

655195 Midnight Moonlight

540240 Castaway

Midnight Moonlight
PS Moon Dark
Blitzen

Sargie

Peek-A-Boo

PS Haboob

PS Red Rose Runner
Sylvana

Castaway



Light
SM5

SM6

SM7

SM8

SM9

Champion
Reserve

Spanish/Gaited
SM10

SM11

SM12

SM13

SM14

Champion
Reserve

Avrabian (20)

1st 540004
2nd 540149
3rd 166258
4th 655076
5th 938040
6th 926069
Part Arabian/Morab/NSH (23)
1st 616100
2nd 540010
3rd 655075
4th 655129
5th 329106
6th 938041
Morgan (6)

1st 329075
2nd 329097
3rd 563214
4th 329128
5th 269310
6th 269165
Other Pure/Part Breeds (2)

1st 926075
2nd 492084
Test/OOAK (3)

1st 616101
2nd 137112
3rd 492058
616101 Unknown
540004 Khalifornia Klassic

American Gaited Breeds (9)

1st 926084
2nd 938902
3rd 540097
4th 938909
5th 329104
6th 938903
Spanish (5)

1st 166213
2nd 329043
3rd 540414
4th 385095
5th 112078
Spanish Gaited (2)

1st 329169
2nd 194623
Other Pure/Part Breeds (4)

1st 616103
2nd 540068
3rd 926200
4th 329087
Test/OOAK Gaited/Spanish (2)
1st 492066
2nd 711059
616103 Unknown
329169 Timdi’s Hazy Day

Khalifornia Klassic
King of Pain

Silver Spur
Gidget’s Novella
Unknown

Ever After

Unknown

Cecil

Stephen’s Love Token
It’s Sugar!

Timdi’s Sweet Surprise
Unknown

Ocean Breeze

Timdi’s Blaze of Glory
Cold Mountain

Snow Bomb

Pitch

Marshmellow Moonlight

Kohinor
Miss Indiana

Unknown
Unknown
Blowing Kisses

Show Me Miss Mo
Unknown

Drama Queen

Unknown

Timdi’s Southern Sorbet
Unknown

Brioso IV

Inigo Montoya
Jacktastic

PS Spanish Waltz
MN Lucifer

Timdi’s Hazy Day
Never Look Back

Unknown
Unknown

Fantasia Del Oasis
Spotted Illusion

Roulette
Cookies n Cream



Stock

SM15 QH (10)
1st 926086 Whiz By Corona
2nd 655197 Wonder Woman
3rd 522010 Outlander
4th 563223 Yella By Design
5th 112076 MN Shasta
6th 116203 Ladysmith

SM16 Paint (9)
1st 116200 Paniolo
2nd 137117 Unknown
3rd 655191 Sherwood
4th 926071 Too Fancy For You
5th 329083 Sheriff Shaw
6th 112041 MN Minime Mack

SM17 Appaloosa (2)
1st 655156 Abserder
2nd 112075 MN Mento

SM18 Mustang/Other Stock Breeds (15)
1st 655300 Unknown
2nd 926095 Remington
3rd 655210 Thunder Mountain Taco Trailblazer
4th 938043 Unknown
5th 655070 Khaaan!
6th 938042 Unknown

SM19 Test/O0AK (7)
1st 926087 Livin The Dream
2nd 655222 Storm Runner
3rd 655092 Sky Rush
4th 492095 Boomer
5th 492099 Bozo
6th 492082 Custome Crome

Champion 116200 Paniolo

Reserve 926087 Livin The Dream

Sport

SM20 TB (6)
1st 938044 Unknown
2nd 938045 Unknown
3rd 655160 Scrump
4th 385096 PS Midnight Dream
5th 522079 Red Hare
6th 329056 Mayor Jim

sMm21 WB (9)
1st 329045 Juan N A Million
2nd 733137 The Gray Ghost
3rd 329068 Miss Tucker
4th 329077 Pharamond
5th 938046 Unknown
6th 540253 Unknown

SM22 Carriage (3)
1st 655102 Space Ghost Il
2nd 655094 Metalli-ka 11
3rd 329115 Zubréwka

SM23 Other Sport (1)
1st 655151 Daruma

SM24 OOAK/Test (4)
1st 655216 Norberto’s Beijos
2nd 655135 Marcello Concello

3rd 492102 Royal Antique



4th 655133 The Great Blondin

Champion 329045 Juan N A Million
Reserve 655102 Space Ghost Il
Draft
SM25 UK (7)
1st 540064 King Kent
2nd 269010 Frost
3rd 926077 Cedarlane Trenton
4th 655048 The Sparkling Diamond
5th 329049 Knockando
6th 733135 Highland Mist
SM26 European (7)
1st 733223 Le Blanc
2nd 655215 Contessa di Ghirardelli
3rd 540086 Forest
4th 540131 Amil
5th 116202 Olby Bock
6th 329201 Unknown
SM27 American (9)
1st 733136 Platinum Diva
2nd 116204 Dunlavy’s Ghost
3rd 540036 Muckmoon’s Smokin Ace
4th 759200 SchnappShot
5th 926078 Cosmo
6th 733224 Butterscotch Schnapps
SM28 Other (2)
1st 733222 Statesman
2nd 194625 The Ballyhoo
SM29 OOAK/Test (2)
1st 655042 Dr. Derpy
2nd 655179 The Phantom in the Mirror
Champion 540064 King Kent
Reserve 733136 Platinum Diva
Pony/Other
SM30 UK/European Pony (6)
1st 540244 Cosmos
2nd 892027 Midge
3rd 540052 Pikachu
4th 892026 Idgie Threadgoode
5th 655146 The Jammie Dodger
6th 329039 Happy Jack
SM31 American/Other Pony (13)
1st 926090 Spellbound
2nd 540242 Ocean Fyre
3rd 492047 Ruby Dragon
4th 329101 Timdi’s Cinnamon Note
5th 655196 Brassy Bijoux
6th 540247 Surfer Girl
SM32 Longear/Exotic (12)
1st 655198 Chloe’s Confetti Cake
2nd 926098 Phoebe
3rd 655145 Are Those Petunias?
4th 926093 Clarabelle
5th 385101 PS Convoy
6th 492090 Miss Bunny
SM33 OOAK/Test (5)
1st 492114 Unknown
2nd 926079 Twist of Mist

3rd 939010 Olearia



Champion
Reserve

4th 492051

5th 492061

926090 Spellbound

655198 Chloe’s Confetti Cake

Gwendlinn
Electra

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foal
SMC1

SMC2

SMC3

SMC4

Champion
Reserve

Light
SMC5

SMC6

SMC7

SMC8

SMC9

926087 Livin The Dream
655216 Norberto’s Beijos
Light/Gaited/Sport (5)

1st 540241

2nd 540243

3rd 655195

4th 655199

5th 385091
Stock/Spanish (6)

1st 943003

2nd 385090

3rd 522011

4th 540239

5th 385088

6th 385089
Draft/Pony/Other (3)

1st 655201

2nd 540240
Test/OOAK (0)

no entries

540241 Peppermint Twist
655201 Shuri

Arabian (21)

1st 655178
2nd 269155
3rd 540169
4th 655076
5th 938039
6th 938040
Part Arabian/Morab/NSH (23)
1st 540010
2nd 655131
3rd 655129
4th 385092
5th 616100
6th 655075
Morgan (7)

1st 329097
2nd 329075
3rd 269166
4th 269310
5th 329128
6th 269165
Other Pure/Part Breeds (2)
1st 926075
2nd 492084
Test/OOAK (3)

1st 492058

Peppermint Twist
Blitzen

Midnight Moonlight
lya

PS Moon Dark

Peek-A-Boo

PS EQ Dinner Little One
Sylvana

Sargie

PS Haboob

PS Red Rose Runner

Shuri
Castaway

Whirl-y-gig
Piper

Khaptian Kona
Gidget’s Novella
Unknown
Unknown

Cecil

Mystik Spiral...But We’re Thinking of Changing the Name
It’s Sugar!

PS Count of Monte Cristo

Unknown

Stephen’s Love Token

Timdi’s Blaze of Glory
Ocean Breeze

Envy

Pitch

Snow Bomb
Marshmellow Moonlight

Kohinor
Miss Indiana

Blowing Kisses



2nd 616101 Unknown

3rd 137112 Unknown
Champion 540010 Cecil
Reserve 655178 Whirl-y-gig
Spanish/Gaited
SMC10 American Gaited Breeds (10)
Ist 385094 PS Tricked Out
2nd 938902 Unknown
3rd 926084 Show Me Miss Mo
4th 938909 Unknown
5th 329104 Timdi’s Southern Sorbet
6th 938903 Unknown
SMC11 Spanish (5)
1st 166213 Brioso IV
2nd 540414 Jacktastic
3rd 329043 Inigo Montoya
4th 112078 MN Lucifer
5th 385095 PS Spanish Waltz
SMC12 Spanish Gaited (2)
1st 329169 Timdi’s Hazy Day
2nd 194623 Never Look Back
SMC13 Other Pure/Part Breeds (4)
1st 926200 Fantasia Del Oasis
2nd 616103 Unknown
3rd 540068 Unknown
4th 329087 Spotted Illusion
SMC14 Test/OOAK Gaited/Spanish (2)
1st 492066 Roulette
2nd 711059 Cookies n Cream
Champion 926200 Fantasia Del Qasis
Reserve 492066 Roulette
Stock
SMC15 QH (11)
1st 655197 Wonder Woman
2nd 307101 Golden Pride
3rd 926086 Whiz By Corona
4th 522010 Outlander
5th 269154 Aquarius
6th 269009 DS Digital Diamond
SMC16 Paint (10)
1st 116200 Paniolo
2nd 655191 Sherwood
3rd 137117 Unknown
4th 329083 Sheriff Shaw
5th 269011 Sapphire Seraphin
6th 112041 MN Minime Mack
SMC17 Appaloosa (2)
1st 655156 Abserder
2nd 112076 MN Shasta
SMC18 Mustang/Other Stock Breeds (13)
1st 938043 Unknown
2nd 655210 Thunder Mountain Taco Trailblazer
3rd 655070 Khaaan!
4th 655046 Marcel’s Multiverse Mocha
5th 926095 Remington
6th 938042 Unknown
SMC19 Test/OOAK (7)

1st 926087 Livin The Dream



Champion
Reserve

Sport
SMC20

SMC21

SMC22

SMC23

SMC24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
SMC25

SMC26

SMC27

2nd 655222
3rd 655092
4th 492095
5th 492099
6th 492082
926087 Livin The Dream
116200 Paniolo
TB (20)

1st 938045
2nd 938044
3rd 655160
4th 329056
5th 522079
6th 385096
WB (9)

1st 938046
2nd 329045
3rd 329068
4th 926074
5th 563210
6th 733137
Carriage (3)

Ist 655102
2nd 655094
3rd 329115
Other Pure/Part Breeds (2)
1st 655151
2nd 655128
OOAK/Test (9)

1st 655216
2nd 492102
3rd 492096
4th 385102
5th 655135
6th 655133
655216 Norberto’s Beijos
938046 Unknown
UK (7)

1st 329049
2nd 269010
3rd 655048
4th 540064
5th 733135
6th 926072
European (7)

Ist 540131
2nd 655215
3rd 733223
4th 116202
5th 540086
6th 733274
American (9)

1st 733136
2nd 116204
3rd 329156
4th 926078
5th 733224
6th 540026

Storm Runner
Sky Rush
Boomer

Bozo

Custome Crome

Unknown

Unknown

Scrump

Mayor Jim

Red Hare

PS Midnight Dream

Unknown

Juan N A Million
Miss Tucker
Feurkracher
Dreamcatcher
The Gray Ghost

Space Ghost Il
Metalli-ka Il
Zubrowka

Daruma
Antarctic Sentinel

Norberto’s Beijos
Royal Antique
Toodles

PS Cadbury
Marcello Concello
The Great Blondin

Knockando

Frost

The Sparkling Diamond
King Kent

Highland Mist

Jose Cuervo Gold

Amil

Contessa di Ghirardelli
Le Blanc

Olby Bock

Forest

Crystal Blue Persuasion

Platinum Diva
Dunlavy’s Ghost
Doppelganger

Cosmo

Butterscotch Schnapps
Moonraker



SMC28

SMC29

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other
SMC30

SMC31

SMC32

SMC33

Champion
Reserve

Fantasy
SMC34

SMC35

SMC36

Other (2)
Ist
2nd
3rd

OOAK/Test (3)
1st

2nd

3rd

733136
733222

733222
194625
112048

655042
655179
385103
Platinum Diva
Statesman

UK/European Pony (6)

Ist 329039
2nd 892026
3rd 540244
4th 892027
5th 655146
6th 540052
American/Other Pony (13)
1st 926090
2nd 329101
3rd 926099
4th 655196
5th 194624
6th 540208
Longear/Exotic (12)

1st 492020
2nd 655198
3rd 926098
4th 385101
5th 926093
6th 492090
OOAK/Test (5)

1st 926079
2nd 939010
3rd 492114
4th 492061
5th 492051
926079 Twist of Mist
926090 Spellbound
Unicorn (5)

1st 655214
2nd 655007
3rd 655142
4th 926085
5th 492101
Pegasus (9)

Ist 492057
2nd 385105
3rd 655045
4th 385104
5th 655218
6th 938048
Deco Color (11)

Ist 655021
2nd 655194
3rd 329138
4th 269164

Statesman
The Ballyhoo
Richesha

Dr. Derpy
The Phantom in the Mirror
PS Stripes

Happy Jack

Idgie Threadgoode
Cosmos

Midge

The Jammie Dodger
Pikachu

Spellbound

Timdi’s Cinnamon Note
Pickles

Brassy Bijoux

Raven’s Requim
Turquoise Treasure

Mufasa

Chloe’s Confetti Cake
Phoebe

PS Convoy

Clarabelle

Miss Bunny

Twist of Mist
Olearia
Unknown
Electra
Gwendlinn

Mr. Narwhal
Imaginary Friend Steve
Wish Upon A Star
Soleil

Twinkle

Enchanted

PS Valdemar Crest
I Am...Batman!

PS Elsa

Pigeon Feathers
Unknown

Dreamfinder

Sky Stone Healer
Timdi’s Blue Haze
Orion



SMC37

Champion
Reserve

5th
6th

Fantasy (4)
st

2nd

3rd

4th
655122
492057

540251 Unknown

385098 PS EQ Dinner Special

655122 Lily Munster

655123 Herman Munster

938049 Unknown

655147 Phineas the Grim Grinning Ghost
Lily Munster

Enchanted

MEDALLION/BAS-RELIEF/BUST WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MD5

MD6

MD7

MD8

MD9

MD10

248169
494307

Bay/Brown (4)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Black (3)
1st
2nd
3rd

Chestnut (6)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Grey (5)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Dun/Grulla (1)
1st

Roan (1)
Ist

Palomino/Other Dilutes (5)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pinto (4)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Appaloosa (1)
1st

Sabino Draft

Feliz Navidad

329194 Timdi’s Picabo
329192 Zafa

329193 Dwar

385144 Pride

494301 Majesty

248162 Bainbridge Black
363300 Unknown
248163 Chaney Chestnut
919009 MD Valka
194065 Betsy’s Legacy
194062 Forward Ho
194060 Lucky Lefty
194061 Always Right
172949 Silver Sillouette
919008 MD Leo
248166 Fraley Grey
248164 CustomGlaze Grey
248165 Royal Worcester
494304 Kashmir
494305 Ellert

494302 Jewel of India
939012 Pérola Premiada
494303 Cameo

616112 Unknown
248167 My Pal

248169 Sabino Draft
494306 Minstrel

248168 Pinto Pony
926228 Pocahontas
540099 Cookie

Unrealistic Horse/Pony (6)

st

248175 Mad Pony



2nd 248172

3rd 711069

4th 248171

5th 248173

6th 248114
MD11 Other Equine (1)

1st 494307
MD12 Horse Color Unicorn/Pegasus (1)

1st 926229
MD13 Fantasy Color Unicorn/Pegasus (0)

no entries

NOVICE / YOUTH DIVISION

Novice Performance

N1 Costume (1)
1st 759012
N2 English Huntseat Pleasure (0)
no entries
N3 Hunter/Jumper (0)
no entries
N4 English Trail (0)
no entries
N5 Saddleseat/Gaited (0)
no entries
N6 Western Pleasure (0)
no entries
N7 Western Trail (0)
no entries
N8 Western Games (1)
1st 759008
N9 Other not listed (0)
no entries
N10 Bareback (0)
no entries
N11 Halter Showmanship (0)
no entries
Champion 759008 Poker Alice
Reserve 759012 Cinnamon Sugar

Youth Halter

Y12 Avrabian Stallion (4)
1st 937034
2nd 937056
3rd 620006
4th 620067
Y13 Arabian Mare/Gelding (4)
1st 937002
2nd 937027
3rd 937028
4th 620034

Tiny

Purple Rain
Remuda

Off to the Races
Unknown

Feliz Navidad

Pokey Peg

Cinnamon Sugar

Poker Alice

Unknown
Unknown
Lucky Penny
Cinnamon blaze

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Chocolate Apple



Y14 TB Stallion (2)

1st 620051 Pretty Boy

2nd 937050 Unknown
Y15 TB Mare/Gelding (2)

Ist 620063 American Queen

2nd 937029 Unknown
Y16 QH Stallion (2)

1st 620023 Light Grey

2nd 620059 Sir Bay
Y17 QH Mare/Gelding (5)

Ist 937051 Unknown

2nd 620060 Lady Bay

3rd 937022 Unknown

4th 620016 Apple Cinnamon

5th 937019 Unknown
Y18 Morgan (5)

1st 620022 Dark Flower

2nd 937045 Unknown

3rd 620052 Jack

4th 937048 Unknown

5th 937023 Unknown
Y19 American Gaited Breeds (9)

1st 920 Cookie

2nd 937009 Unknown

3rd 620053 Dark Green

4th 620033 Purple

5th 620072 Unknown

6th 937004 Unknown
Y20 WB/Sport (5)

1st 920002 Moonshyne

2nd 937053 Unknown

3rd 620026 Metal

4th 937008 Unknown

5th 937008 Unknown
Y21 Spanish Breeds (4)

1st 620012 Caramel

2nd 920003 Apollo

3rd 937004 Unknown

4th 937032 Unknown
Y22 Draft Breeds (7)

Ist 920004 Gemstone

2nd 937010 Unknown

3rd 620011 Oreo with Red Sprinkles

4th 620009 Apple

5th 937040 Unknown

6th 937043 Unknown
Y23 Pony Breeds (5)

1st 937037 Unknown

2nd 620025 Chocolate Vanilla

3rd 937038 Unknown

4th 937052 Unknown

5th 920005 Scout
Y24 Appaloosa (6)

1st 937003 Unknown

2nd 9370527 Unknown

3rd 620040 Shiny

4th 937018 Unknown

5th 937033 Unknown



Y25

Y26

Y27

Y28

Y29

Y30

Y30a

Y31

Champion
Reserve

6th 937031
Paint (2)

1st 620020
2nd 620018
Mustang (4)

1st 937036
2nd 620046
3rd 920006
4th 937042
Other Purebred not listed (5)
1st 920008
2nd 620038
3rd 920
4th 920010
5th 920009
Partbred/Cross (5)

1st 620004
2nd 920011
3rd 620045
4th 620047
5th 620029
Foal/Yearling (7)

1st 620058
2nd 937049
3rd 620012
4th 937017
5th 620003
6th 620002
Unicorn/Pegasus (16)

1st 937055
2nd 920013
3rd 937060
4th 620056
5th 937058
6th 920015
Unrealistic Color (5)

1st 937056
2nd 620032
3rd 937015
4th 620031
5th 937014
Custom by Entrant (3)

1st 937025
2nd 937026
3rd 937024
920002 Moonshyne
937055 Unknown

Unknown

Chocolate Syrup
Star

Unknown
Yin Yang
Storm

Unknown

Goliath

Rapunzel
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Chocolate Ice Cream
Silver Dollar

Wild Boss

Calico

Pretty Girl

Little Miss
Unknown
Caramel
Unknown
Oreo

Spot

Unknown
Winter Moon
Unknown
Dream
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Butterfly
Unknown
Pink Daisy
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



